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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Lee-Park, Sophia1 31.00

CS  8Song, Cheryl2 37.04

CS  7Chung, Hannah3 39.08

CS  8Han, Valentina4 40.64

INST  8Mantho, Makayla5 41.42

INST  8Hernandez, Sarah6 45.54

RAYS  8Gagnon, Audrey7 47.86

CS  8Reed, Molly8 50.86

PPSC  7Bose, Cecilia9 54.92

CS  8Sweet, Kenzie10 1:00.57

JCCS  7Adams, Margot11 1:03.32

JCCS  7Alberti, Anita12 1:06.04

JCCS  8Holdt, Emma13 1:10.61

JCCS  7Brakoniecki, Esther14 1:23.82

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Song, Cheryl1 1:23.24

39.55 43.69

CS  7Chung, Hannah2 1:24.90

40.69 44.21

CS  8Han, Valentina3 1:27.28

41.82 45.46

INST  8Mantho, Makayla4 1:31.92

42.69 49.23

CS  7Hales, Victoria5 1:49.02

48.64 1:00.38

CS  8Cherry, Maeve6 1:52.58

50.02 1:02.56

CS  8Beaton, Louise7 2:01.25

56.37 1:04.88

INST  8Hernandez, Sarah8 2:08.68

58.25 1:10.43

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Han, Valentina1 3:08.63

43.60 49.39 46.4849.16

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Lee-Park, Sophia1 35.46

CS  8Han, Valentina2 43.70

CS  7Chung, Hannah3 44.01

RAYS  8Gagnon, Audrey4 54.53

RAYS  8Knowlton, Sarah5 55.40

CS  8Reed, Molly6 56.55

PPSC  7Bose, Cecilia7 57.37

CS  8Sweet, Kenzie8 1:07.71

CS  8Song, Cheryl--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  7Chung, Hannah1 1:33.76

47.25 46.51

CS  8Han, Valentina2 1:34.17

46.50 47.67

INST  8Mantho, Makayla3 1:40.06

49.23 50.83

RAYS  7Barrett, Brooke4 2:01.79

58.03 1:03.76

CS  8Beaton, Louise5 2:03.72

56.88 1:06.84

CS  7Hales, Victoria6 2:04.64

1:01.07 1:03.57

RAYS  8Barrett, Emmy7 2:34.89

1:16.71 1:18.18

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Han, Valentina1 48.49

CS  8Song, Cheryl2 51.42

CS  7Chung, Hannah3 54.08

RAYS  7Barrett, Brooke4 59.52

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie5 1:05.03

RAYS  7Bayreuther, Marta6 1:05.26

CS  7Hales, Victoria7 1:08.18

PPSC  7Bose, Cecilia8 1:09.99

INST  8Hernandez, Sarah9 1:16.09

CS  8Cherry, Maeve10 1:17.68

CS  8Beaton, Louise--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Lee-Park, Sophia1 1:37.06

45.93 51.13

CS  8Han, Valentina2 1:46.37

52.75 53.62

CS  8Song, Cheryl3 1:52.66

54.56 58.10

CS  7Chung, Hannah4 1:56.85

54.36 1:02.49

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  7Chung, Hannah1 41.95

CS  8Han, Valentina2 42.88

CS  8Song, Cheryl3 46.38

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Lee-Park, Sophia1 1:31.49

41.59 49.90

CS  7Chung, Hannah2 1:34.00

45.13 48.87

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Lee-Park, Sophia1 1:20.51

37.89 42.62

CS  8Han, Valentina2 1:29.55

44.15 45.40

CS  8Song, Cheryl3 1:32.33

41.63 50.70

INST  8Mantho, Makayla4 1:41.41

46.61 54.80

RAYS  8Gagnon, Audrey5 1:52.43

50.05 1:02.38

INST  8Hernandez, Sarah6 2:00.92

57.95 1:02.97

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora7 2:10.41

1:01.45 1:08.96

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla8 2:17.12

1:06.56 1:10.56

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  7Chung, Hannah1 3:16.54

41.77 51.78 43.2659.73

CS  8Han, Valentina2 3:20.76

47.70 48.56 44.331:00.17

CS  8Song, Cheryl3 3:23.36

44.79 50.27 44.511:03.79

CS  7Hales, Victoria4 4:21.61

50.22 1:08.32 1:00.471:22.60

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 28.86

CS 10Kain, Skaya2 30.49

CS  9Sayce, Sterling3 32.25

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie4 32.94

CS  9Lapp, Addison5 33.02

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara6 33.59

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn7 33.83

CS 10Laub, Chloe8 34.02

RAYS 10Siharath, Isabelle9 35.28

CS  9Stair, Charlotte10 35.39

RAYS 10Kemezys, Kayla11 35.51

RAYS 10Virgilio, Skylar12 36.42

CS 10Nyby, Everly13 37.00

CS 10Quinonez, Adela14 37.22

RAYS 10Fox, Briella15 37.44

RAYS 10Reyes, Kyla16 38.23

RAYS  9Tucarella, Claire17 38.72

CS  9Basenberg, Molly18 39.07

CS  9Reynolds, Leah19 39.12

CS 10Nolan, Marina20 39.15

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee21 39.62

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel22 39.74

CS 10Matsuoka-Motegi, Yuli23 40.33

PPSC  9Bose, Alice24 40.96

PPSC  9Soucy, Olive25 41.05

ACES  9Brown, Vivian26 41.09

CS 10Caruso, Quinn*27 41.80

RAYS  9Daviso, Carla*27 41.80

RAYS 10LaPointe, Charlotte*29 42.63

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit*29 42.63

CS 10Laflamme, Aubrey31 43.16



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:20 AM  1/12/2026  Page 2

2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
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CS  9Natarajan, Kareena32 43.23

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni33 46.27

RAYS  9Aiken, Grace34 46.54

CS  9Newman, Laina35 46.91

JCCS  9Holland, Marie36 46.97

CS  9Marhue, Ingrid37 47.44

RAYS  9Garon, Olivia38 48.94

RAYS 10Baluch, Maya39 49.31

JCCS  9Orenberg, Maya40 50.16

RAYS 10Macauley, Hayley41 51.56

CS  9Tomasi, Siena42 52.22

RAYS 10Carmichael, Zosia43 56.64

RAYS  9MacAskill, Amelia44 58.34

RAYS  9Bayreuther, Greta45 58.79

RAYS 10Blais, Vivy46 1:03.43

RAYS  9Leblanc, Ellie47 1:06.92

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 1:02.99

30.39 32.60

CS 10Kain, Skaya2 1:07.32

33.15 34.17

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie3 1:14.55

35.73 38.82

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn4 1:14.72

35.57 39.15

ACES 10Field, Olivia5 1:14.78

35.75 39.03

CS  9Sayce, Sterling6 1:16.55

35.37 41.18

RAYS 10Siharath, Isabelle7 1:17.29

36.48 40.81

CS 10Laub, Chloe8 1:18.16

37.29 40.87

CS  9Stair, Charlotte9 1:19.83

38.68 41.15

CS 10Quinonez, Adela10 1:20.53

39.31 41.22

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin11 1:21.96

38.93 43.03

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara12 1:22.17

38.06 44.11

CS 10Ye, Catherine13 1:23.48

39.34 44.14

CS 10Nyby, Everly14 1:24.17

39.64 44.53

CS 10Clark, Allie15 1:25.08

39.11 45.97

CS 10Nolan, Marina16 1:26.79

42.91 43.88

RAYS  9Tucarella, Claire17 1:26.88

41.43 45.45

JCCS  9Zaitsev, Paulina18 1:27.40

43.22 44.18

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee19 1:28.29

42.75 45.54

CS 10Caruso, Quinn20 1:29.58

42.13 47.45

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie21 1:31.69

45.00 46.69

ATLA 10Ambra, Emily22 1:31.77

43.25 48.52

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel23 1:31.87

43.53 48.34

PPSC  9Bose, Alice*24 1:32.08

43.09 48.99

CS 10Matsuoka-Motegi, Yuli*24 1:32.08

43.05 49.03

CS 10Laflamme, Aubrey26 1:32.42

43.61 48.81

CS  9Reynolds, Leah*27 1:33.16

42.92 50.24

PPSC  9Soucy, Olive*27 1:33.16

42.08 51.08

PPSC  9Record, Cora29 1:33.58

46.24 47.34

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena30 1:36.41

45.87 50.54

ATLA  9McEachern, Tiernan31 1:37.02

45.67 51.35

JCCS 10Foster, Kaya32 1:40.33

1:40.33

RAYS 10Peterson, Kara33 1:42.18

47.77 54.41

JCCS 10Smith, Pender34 1:44.25

47.83 56.42

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni35 1:45.14

16.56 1:28.58

ATLA 10Rawlins, Odile36 1:50.50

50.49 1:00.01

RAYS 10Collins, Kate37 2:01.83

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 2:15.50

30.77 34.44 34.7835.51

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie2 2:40.06

35.59 40.46 41.7442.27

CS 10Laub, Chloe3 2:53.88

38.79 45.09 44.1845.82

RAYS 10Fox, Briella4 2:56.18

39.48 44.97 44.1647.57

RAYS  9Tucarella, Claire5 3:02.51

40.75 48.33 44.5648.87

CS 10Nyby, Everly6 3:08.66

39.69 47.80 49.2151.96

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel7 3:12.84

44.69 47.54 49.2451.37

CS 10Laflamme, Aubrey8 3:15.51

43.59 49.81 50.6151.50

ACES  9Brown, Vivian9 3:22.55

44.76 54.06 49.4254.31

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena10 3:29.56

46.16 52.73 54.7055.97

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni11 3:37.82

48.43 55.76 55.6957.94

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 34.92

CS  9Lapp, Addison2 36.32

CS 10Kain, Skaya3 36.91

CS  9Sayce, Sterling4 37.81

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn5 39.18

CS  9Stair, Charlotte6 39.87

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara7 40.04

CS 10Quinonez, Adela8 41.10

RAYS 10Fox, Briella9 41.22

RAYS 10Reyes, Kyla10 41.27

CS 10Laub, Chloe11 41.86

RAYS 10Kemezys, Kayla12 42.18

RAYS 10Virgilio, Skylar13 42.51

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee14 42.56

PPSC  9Soucy, Olive15 42.62

PPSC  9Bose, Alice16 43.44

CS  9Reynolds, Leah*17 44.12

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie*17 44.12

CS 10Nolan, Marina19 44.22

RAYS  9Tucarella, Claire20 44.83

CS 10Caruso, Quinn21 45.61

PPSC  9Record, Cora22 46.17

CS  9Basenberg, Molly23 47.69

CS 10Nyby, Everly24 47.82

CS 10Laflamme, Aubrey25 47.88

ACES  9Brown, Vivian26 48.56

RAYS 10LaPointe, Charlotte27 48.78

CS 10Matsuoka-Motegi, Yuli28 49.11

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni29 49.77

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel30 50.82

RAYS  9Daviso, Carla31 52.04

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena32 52.50

RAYS  9Garon, Olivia33 54.51

RAYS 10Baluch, Maya34 54.66

RAYS  9MacAskill, Amelia35 56.49

JCCS  9Orenberg, Maya36 57.40

RAYS 10Macauley, Hayley37 57.43

CS  9Marhue, Ingrid38 1:00.48

CS  9Tomasi, Siena39 1:00.85

RAYS 10Blais, Vivy40 1:07.15

RAYS  9Leblanc, Ellie41 1:14.70

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit--- DQ

RAYS 10Carmichael, Zosia--- DQ

JCCS  9Holland, Marie--- DQ
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Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 1:15.44

36.31 39.13

CS 10Kain, Skaya2 1:19.55

39.13 40.42

CS  9Lapp, Addison3 1:20.79

38.91 41.88

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn4 1:22.16

40.26 41.90

CS  9Sayce, Sterling5 1:22.32

40.17 42.15

CS 10Ye, Catherine6 1:25.95

42.16 43.79

CS  9Stair, Charlotte7 1:27.16

42.27 44.89

CS 10Quinonez, Adela8 1:27.95

44.03 43.92

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara9 1:30.72

42.81 47.91

RAYS 10Kemezys, Kayla10 1:31.25

44.87 46.38

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie11 1:31.31

44.66 46.65

CS 10Laub, Chloe12 1:31.83

45.10 46.73

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee13 1:31.84

46.03 45.81

CS 10Clark, Allie14 1:33.70

44.72 48.98

PPSC  9Soucy, Olive15 1:33.79

44.05 49.74

PPSC  9Bose, Alice16 1:35.62

46.73 48.89

RAYS  9Tucarella, Claire17 1:36.47

46.62 49.85

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin18 1:38.20

47.34 50.86

JCCS  9Zaitsev, Paulina19 1:39.01

48.65 50.36

CS 10Laflamme, Aubrey20 1:40.96

48.75 52.21

ATLA 10Ambra, Emily21 1:41.29

48.01 53.28

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel22 1:43.89

49.45 54.44

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie23 1:46.14

52.31 53.83

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni24 1:48.59

RAYS  9Daviso, Carla25 1:48.89

51.72 57.17

JCCS 10Foster, Kaya26 1:49.17

52.85 56.32

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena27 1:53.61

54.85 58.76

JCCS 10Smith, Pender28 1:56.61

54.11 1:02.50

RAYS 10Peterson, Kara29 1:56.93

56.02 1:00.91

RAYS 10Collins, Kate30 2:12.39

1:01.50 1:10.89

RAYS  9Bayreuther, Greta31 2:24.81

1:09.77 1:15.04

ATLA 10Rawlins, Odile--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 38.02

CS 10Kain, Skaya2 38.99

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara3 42.60

ACES 10Field, Olivia4 44.02

CS 10Matsuoka-Motegi, Yuli5 45.39

CS  9Lapp, Addison6 46.10

CS 10Laub, Chloe7 46.90

RAYS 10Siharath, Isabelle8 47.42

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn9 47.85

CS 10Clark, Allie10 47.88

CS  9Stair, Charlotte11 48.16

CS 10Ye, Catherine12 48.33

JCCS  9Zaitsev, Paulina13 48.43

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin14 49.47

RAYS 10Kemezys, Kayla15 49.95

CS 10Nolan, Marina16 50.17

PPSC  9Bose, Alice17 50.19

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee18 50.76

CS 10Quinonez, Adela19 50.77

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena20 51.71

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni21 53.58

JCCS 10Smith, Pender22 54.03

ATLA  9McEachern, Tiernan23 54.04

PPSC  9Soucy, Olive24 54.95

ATLA 10Ambra, Emily25 55.01

CS  9Reynolds, Leah26 55.61

PPSC  9Record, Cora27 57.60

CS 10Laflamme, Aubrey28 58.55

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel29 58.61

JCCS 10Foster, Kaya30 1:00.52

CS 10Caruso, Quinn31 1:01.03

RAYS  9Daviso, Carla32 1:08.46

RAYS 10Collins, Kate33 1:11.06

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie34 1:14.89

RAYS  9Bayreuther, Greta35 1:17.63

ATLA 10Rawlins, Odile--- DQ

CS 10Nyby, Everly--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 1:22.86

39.36 43.50

CS 10Kain, Skaya2 1:33.91

40.81 53.10

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara3 1:37.61

45.00 52.61

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn4 1:38.67

46.96 51.71

RAYS 10Siharath, Isabelle5 1:39.50

48.34 51.16

RAYS 10Quist, Anna6 1:40.46

48.70 51.76

RAYS 10Virgilio, Skylar7 1:42.82

49.00 53.82

CS 10Laub, Chloe8 1:44.74

50.33 54.41

RAYS 10Reyes, Kyla9 1:45.35

47.93 57.42

CS  9Stair, Charlotte10 1:45.66

50.14 55.52

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee11 1:49.78

52.06 57.72

CS 10Quinonez, Adela12 1:50.19

52.88 57.31

RAYS 10Kemezys, Kayla13 1:51.84

54.46 57.38

ACES  9Brown, Vivian14 1:53.88

54.02 59.86

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena15 1:55.63

54.39 1:01.24

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni16 1:57.12

54.67 1:02.45

PPSC  9Record, Cora17 2:00.72

59.26 1:01.46

PPSC  9Soucy, Olive18 2:02.97

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit19 2:05.09

57.21 1:07.88

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel20 2:10.74

1:01.34 1:09.40

CS  9Newman, Laina21 2:12.77

1:00.41 1:12.36

RAYS  9Aiken, Grace22 2:14.06

59.33 1:14.73

RAYS  9Bayreuther, Greta23 2:43.37

1:18.17 1:25.20

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  9Lapp, Addison1 34.80

CS 10Kain, Skaya2 35.02

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn3 36.79

CS  9Sayce, Sterling4 37.52

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara5 39.46

CS  9Stair, Charlotte6 39.77

CS 10Clark, Allie7 39.81

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie8 41.10

RAYS 10Siharath, Isabelle9 41.83

JCCS  9Zaitsev, Paulina10 42.92

CS 10Ye, Catherine11 44.39

CS 10Quinonez, Adela12 45.51

RAYS 10Kemezys, Kayla13 46.21
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ATLA 10Ambra, Emily14 46.30

PPSC  9Record, Cora15 46.44

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee16 47.28

CS 10Caruso, Quinn17 47.67

JCCS  9Katzman, Maggie18 48.14

CS  9Reynolds, Leah19 48.36

CS 10Laub, Chloe20 48.41

ACES 10McGeoghegan, Eibhlin21 48.62

RAYS  9Daviso, Carla22 48.89

JCCS 10Foster, Kaya23 52.09

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel24 52.40

RAYS  9Tucarella, Claire25 52.78

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena26 53.76

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni27 59.16

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 1:13.84

34.72 39.12

CS  9Stair, Charlotte2 1:31.65

40.17 51.48

RAYS 10Quist, Anna3 1:33.96

43.32 50.64

CS 10Quinonez, Adela4 1:37.38

44.08 53.30

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara5 1:42.72

43.41 59.31

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee6 1:46.08

48.29 57.79

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie7 1:46.40

45.66 1:00.74

CS 10Laub, Chloe8 1:49.98

51.26 58.72

CS 10Caruso, Quinn--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Kain, Skaya1 1:19.14

35.31 43.83

CS 10Andrews, Aldyn2 1:22.72

37.65 45.07

CS  9Sayce, Sterling3 1:23.57

37.63 45.94

RAYS 10Siharath, Isabelle4 1:25.46

40.82 44.64

RAYS 10Quist, Anna5 1:26.28

41.16 45.12

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie6 1:26.32

41.74 44.58

CS  9Stair, Charlotte7 1:27.24

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara8 1:29.78

40.89 48.89

CS 10Quinonez, Adela9 1:30.08

40.88 49.20

RAYS 10Reyes, Kyla10 1:32.69

41.05 51.64

RAYS 10Virgilio, Skylar11 1:33.00

RAYS 10Kemezys, Kayla12 1:33.64

44.84 48.80

RAYS 10Fox, Briella13 1:33.97

42.13 51.84

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee14 1:36.03

45.82 50.21

CS 10Matsuoka-Motegi, Yuli15 1:37.04

48.11 48.93

PPSC  9Bose, Alice16 1:38.81

46.71 52.10

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel17 1:39.40

47.42 51.98

ACES  9Brown, Vivian18 1:41.92

46.07 55.85

CS 10Caruso, Quinn19 1:42.57

44.18 58.39

PPSC  9Record, Cora20 1:42.83

47.40 55.43

RAYS  9Tucarella, Claire21 1:42.93

48.05 54.88

CS  9Reynolds, Leah22 1:42.95

46.91 56.04

RAYS 10LaPointe, Charlotte23 1:43.87

49.86 54.01

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena24 1:44.01

51.83 52.18

JCCS  9Seaver, Kit25 1:48.05

52.00 56.05

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni26 1:50.24

51.26 58.98

RAYS 10Baluch, Maya27 2:07.09

1:01.45 1:05.64

CS  9Lapp, Addison--- DQ

CS 10Nolan, Marina--- DQ

RAYS  9Aiken, Grace--- DQ

JCCS  9Orenberg, Maya--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Han, Vivienne1 2:36.63

35.12 39.27 35.0147.23

CS 10Kain, Skaya2 2:53.42

35.98 40.79 38.2158.44

CS  9Stair, Charlotte3 3:03.36

41.55 43.68 41.0457.09

CS  9Sayce, Sterling4 3:09.18

41.55 48.94 40.8457.85

CS 10Sokunbi, Tiara5 3:15.83

41.83 49.15 49.6055.25

CS 10Laub, Chloe6 3:17.60

48.92 49.17 40.9958.52

CS 10Clark, Allie7 3:19.16

42.18 48.90 46.531:01.55

CS  9Hamblett, Aimee8 3:22.51

49.95 48.36 46.4657.74

CS 10Nyby, Everly9 3:34.40

50.92 53.89 42.451:07.14

CS 10Uribe-Barrero, Isabel10 3:36.55

49.20 52.21 48.331:06.81

CS  9Natarajan, Kareena11 3:41.57

53.40 56.10 51.121:00.95

CS  9Natarajan, Roshni12 4:01.83

59.64 58.56 59.571:04.06

RAYS 10Peterson, Kara13 4:06.98

56.58 1:06.19 52.011:12.20

CS 10Ryan, McKenzie--- DQ

CS 10Caruso, Quinn--- DQ

CS 10Quinonez, Adela--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 11Ng, Penelope1 28.79

ATLA 12Lemelin, Presley2 29.27

RAYS 12Seichepine, Becca3 29.51

CS 11Baita, Macie4 29.77

CS 11Osgood, Avery5 30.35

RAYS 11Knowlton, Keira6 30.38

CS 12Newman, Jolene*7 30.97

CS 12Swerchesky, Anna*7 30.97

CS 11Schneider, Ella9 31.02

RAYS 12Quist, Lilia10 31.11

CS 11Reale, Madison11 31.34

CS 11Yu, Olivia12 31.39

CS 11Benson, Ada13 32.03

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha14 32.08

CS 11Ray, Sunny*15 32.31

CS 12Mundt, Erin*15 32.31

RAYS 12Keefe, Zoe17 32.64

CS 12Hussey, Amelia18 33.62

CS 12Jusczyk, Delphine19 34.36

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen20 34.75

RAYS 11Clark, Isla21 35.02

CS 11Denner, Colette22 35.45

INST 11Monea, Audrey23 36.34

CS 11Welsh, Annabelle24 37.02

ATLA 11Morris McIver, Harlow25 37.09

CS 12Paromova, Victoria26 37.21

CS 11Dunne, Maisy27 37.66

RAYS 12Barrett, Cals28 38.23

RAYS 11Deschenes, Ana29 38.47

RAYS 11Paton, Sienna30 39.36

PPSC 12Griswold, Izzy31 41.90

RAYS 12Robertson, Jazzmine32 44.31

RAYS 12Damico, Tiana33 44.85

RAYS 12Bayreuther, Clara34 48.04
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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

RAYS 11Sampson, Emma35 52.01

RAYS 11Bedretdinov, Keira36 59.96

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 11Ng, Penelope1 1:02.62

30.39 32.23

ATLA 12Lemelin, Presley2 1:03.61

30.31 33.30

CS 11Baita, Macie3 1:06.02

32.07 33.95

RAYS 12Daaboul, Catalina4 1:07.10

32.48 34.62

CS 11Schneider, Ella5 1:09.50

CS 11Reale, Madison6 1:09.57

33.76 35.81

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha7 1:09.62

33.33 36.29

CS 11Osgood, Avery8 1:09.79

33.50 36.29

CS 12Newman, Jolene9 1:10.45

34.59 35.86

CS 11Yu, Olivia10 1:10.55

33.72 36.83

CS 11Ray, Sunny11 1:10.92

33.84 37.08

INST 12Dribin, Bee12 1:12.82

34.95 37.87

CS 12Mundt, Erin13 1:13.33

34.63 38.70

RAYS 12Keefe, Zoe14 1:13.54

35.20 38.34

CS 12Hussey, Amelia15 1:16.29

35.35 40.94

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen16 1:17.07

37.09 39.98

CS 11Denner, Colette17 1:19.88

38.24 41.64

ATLA 11Morris McIver, Harlow18 1:20.89

38.58 42.31

CS 12Paromova, Victoria19 1:21.48

39.54 41.94

CS 11Dunne, Maisy20 1:22.15

39.47 42.68

CS 11Welsh, Annabelle21 1:22.17

41.05 41.12

RAYS 12Barrett, Cals22 1:23.28

39.50 43.78

RAYS 11Deschenes, Ana23 1:24.94

40.68 44.26

CS 12Roache, Isla24 1:25.42

40.52 44.90

CS 11Farren, Niamh25 1:28.02

43.53 44.49

CS 12Blackington, Aoife26 1:28.38

41.35 47.03

ATLA 11Skovlund, Lydia27 1:30.08

42.60 47.48

INST 11Chhim, Charlie28 1:30.56

42.17 48.39

CS 11Stice, Adelle29 1:32.59

RAYS 12Plant, Emma30 1:32.74

43.48 49.26

JCCS 11Vasiliou, Marianna31 1:47.40

51.79 55.61

RAYS 11Grenier, Abby32 1:51.77

52.59 59.18

CS 11Drappi, Rowie33 2:00.93

53.69 1:07.24

CS 11Voshell, Hadley34 2:03.91

55.00 1:08.91

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Swerchesky, Anna1 2:27.94

34.22 37.65 36.9439.13

CS 11Osgood, Avery2 2:29.10

33.77 38.35 37.7839.20

CS 11Schneider, Ella3 2:30.12

33.81 37.77 39.0639.48

CS 12Mundt, Erin4 2:33.62

35.12 39.88 39.2539.37

CS 12Newman, Jolene5 2:34.40

35.23 40.02 38.6340.52

CS 11Benson, Ada6 2:37.91

34.53 40.28 40.5342.57

INST 12Dribin, Bee7 2:41.92

36.53 41.78 40.5443.07

CS 12Hussey, Amelia8 2:51.01

36.39 42.78 46.8345.01

CS 11Denner, Colette9 2:54.87

36.99 44.03 45.2448.61

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 11Baita, Macie1 34.02

CS 11Ng, Penelope2 34.27

RAYS 11Knowlton, Keira3 35.49

RAYS 12Quist, Lilia4 36.06

RAYS 12Keefe, Zoe5 36.34

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha6 37.21

CS 11Yu, Olivia7 38.27

CS 11Ray, Sunny8 38.76

CS 12Hussey, Amelia9 39.40

CS 11Denner, Colette10 39.60

CS 12Mundt, Erin11 39.65

INST 11Monea, Audrey12 41.68

CS 12Jusczyk, Delphine13 42.45

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen14 42.47

CS 12Paromova, Victoria15 42.55

RAYS 11Clark, Isla16 43.61

RAYS 11Paton, Sienna17 44.21

CS 11Dunne, Maisy18 45.49

RAYS 12Barrett, Cals19 46.86

PPSC 12Griswold, Izzy20 47.60

RAYS 11Deschenes, Ana21 48.06

RAYS 12Damico, Tiana22 49.02

RAYS 11Sampson, Emma23 50.09

RAYS 12Bayreuther, Clara24 51.71

RAYS 11Bedretdinov, Keira25 1:08.31

RAYS 12Robertson, Jazzmine--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 12Lemelin, Presley1 1:14.24

35.89 38.35

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha2 1:17.78

38.18 39.60

RAYS 12Daaboul, Catalina3 1:18.65

38.58 40.07

CS 12Newman, Jolene4 1:21.80

40.80 41.00

CS 11Ray, Sunny5 1:22.66

40.35 42.31

CS 11Yu, Olivia6 1:24.33

40.47 43.86

CS 12Mundt, Erin7 1:25.10

41.64 43.46

CS 12Hussey, Amelia8 1:25.73

41.28 44.45

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen9 1:26.27

43.06 43.21

CS 12Jusczyk, Delphine10 1:31.80

44.15 47.65

CS 11Dunne, Maisy11 1:32.35

45.33 47.02

CS 12Paromova, Victoria12 1:32.82

45.03 47.79

CS 12Blackington, Aoife13 1:38.14

47.82 50.32

ATLA 11Morris McIver, Harlow14 1:38.37

49.12 49.25

RAYS 12Barrett, Cals15 1:38.40

48.12 50.28

INST 11Chhim, Charlie16 1:38.50

47.92 50.58

CS 11Farren, Niamh17 1:38.51

49.45 49.06

CS 11Welsh, Annabelle18 1:39.71

49.48 50.23

JCCS 11Vasiliou, Marianna19 1:42.90

49.81 53.09

CS 12Roache, Isla20 1:43.58

49.91 53.67

ATLA 11Skovlund, Lydia21 1:46.78

51.73 55.05

RAYS 11Grenier, Abby22 1:55.58

55.41 1:00.17
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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CS 11Voshell, Hadley23 2:11.12

1:00.83 1:10.29

RAYS 12Plant, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 11Ng, Penelope1 39.84

RAYS 12Daaboul, Catalina2 40.00

CS 11Osgood, Avery3 40.13

CS 12Newman, Jolene4 41.32

CS 11Yu, Olivia5 43.40

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha6 43.56

INST 12Dribin, Bee7 43.82

CS 12Jusczyk, Delphine8 44.11

CS 11Reale, Madison9 44.93

ATLA 11Morris McIver, Harlow10 45.47

RAYS 12Nguyen, Vivian11 47.13

CS 11Schneider, Ella12 47.41

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen13 49.06

CS 11Denner, Colette14 49.45

CS 11Stice, Adelle15 49.59

CS 12Paromova, Victoria16 49.84

INST 11Chhim, Charlie17 49.93

JCCS 11Vasiliou, Marianna18 50.15

CS 11Welsh, Annabelle19 50.21

CS 12Blackington, Aoife20 50.81

RAYS 12Plant, Emma21 51.62

RAYS 12Barrett, Cals22 51.91

RAYS 11Grenier, Abby23 59.25

RAYS 11Deschenes, Ana24 1:02.50

CS 12Roache, Isla25 1:03.28

CS 11Drappi, Rowie--- DQ

RAYS 11Lasna, Paige--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 12Quist, Lilia1 1:29.12

42.49 46.63

CS 11Osgood, Avery2 1:29.98

42.67 47.31

CS 12Swerchesky, Anna3 1:30.03

42.17 47.86

CS 12Newman, Jolene4 1:30.31

42.90 47.41

CS 11Yu, Olivia5 1:33.03

44.32 48.71

CS 11Reale, Madison6 1:33.89

44.92 48.97

INST 12Dribin, Bee7 1:34.88

45.28 49.60

CS 11Benson, Ada8 1:35.37

44.79 50.58

ATLA 11Morris McIver, Harlow9 1:37.16

45.61 51.55

PPSC 11Davis, Louise10 1:39.88

45.87 54.01

CS 12Mundt, Erin11 1:40.86

48.84 52.02

CS 12Hussey, Amelia12 1:42.33

48.01 54.32

CS 11Dunne, Maisy13 1:44.25

49.61 54.64

CS 12Paromova, Victoria14 1:44.88

50.35 54.53

CS 11Welsh, Annabelle15 1:45.72

52.04 53.68

CS 11Denner, Colette16 1:46.43

50.29 56.14

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen17 1:51.28

53.03 58.25

RAYS 12Bayreuther, Clara18 2:09.88

1:02.28 1:07.60

RAYS 12Robertson, Jazzmine19 2:15.48

1:06.55 1:08.93

PPSC 12Griswold, Izzy--- DQ

CS 11Baita, Macie--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 12Lemelin, Presley1 31.44

CS 11Ng, Penelope2 32.15

PPSC 11Davis, Louise3 33.68

CS 11Schneider, Ella4 35.64

CS 11Baita, Macie5 35.98

CS 11Ray, Sunny6 36.89

CS 12Newman, Jolene7 37.33

CS 12Mundt, Erin8 37.39

INST 12Dribin, Bee9 37.46

CS 11Yu, Olivia10 37.76

CS 12Jusczyk, Delphine11 38.36

CS 11Osgood, Avery12 38.51

RAYS 12Keefe, Zoe13 39.86

CS 12Paromova, Victoria14 41.51

CS 12Hussey, Amelia15 42.83

CS 11Denner, Colette16 44.75

CS 12Blackington, Aoife17 46.05

RAYS 11Deschenes, Ana18 49.50

RAYS 12Plant, Emma19 51.05

RAYS 11Grenier, Abby20 1:00.57

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 11Ng, Penelope1 1:10.62

32.90 37.72

RAYS 12Seichepine, Becca2 1:11.69

33.29 38.40

ATLA 12Lemelin, Presley3 1:19.68

34.94 44.74

CS 11Ray, Sunny4 1:22.24

37.14 45.10

CS 11Benson, Ada5 1:23.21

37.71 45.50

CS 11Schneider, Ella6 1:24.38

38.96 45.42

CS 11Baita, Macie7 1:24.69

37.11 47.58

PPSC 11Davis, Louise8 1:25.42

37.15 48.27

CS 11Yu, Olivia9 1:27.08

39.15 47.93

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha10 1:28.58

37.61 50.97

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen11 1:29.01

40.92 48.09

CS 11Osgood, Avery12 1:32.88

42.15 50.73

CS 12Paromova, Victoria13 1:36.94

44.18 52.76

CS 11Welsh, Annabelle14 1:37.47

44.56 52.91

CS 11Dunne, Maisy15 1:43.56

47.91 55.65

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 11Ng, Penelope1 1:12.12

33.39 38.73

RAYS 12Seichepine, Becca2 1:14.25

33.92 40.33

ATLA 12Lemelin, Presley3 1:16.93

34.58 42.35

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha4 1:18.40

35.15 43.25

CS 11Yu, Olivia5 1:18.41

37.29 41.12

PPSC 11Davis, Louise6 1:19.23

34.93 44.30

CS 12Newman, Jolene7 1:20.14

37.33 42.81

RAYS 12Quist, Lilia8 1:20.61

CS 11Reale, Madison9 1:21.10

37.53 43.57

CS 12Mundt, Erin10 1:22.35

38.18 44.17

CS 12Swerchesky, Anna11 1:22.86

39.80 43.06

INST 12Dribin, Bee12 1:23.12

40.29 42.83

CS 11Schneider, Ella13 1:23.21

37.29 45.92

RAYS 12Keefe, Zoe14 1:23.68

37.83 45.85

CS 12Jusczyk, Delphine15 1:24.67

37.70 46.97
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Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen16 1:26.95

39.36 47.59

INST 11Monea, Audrey17 1:30.30

41.13 49.17

CS 12Paromova, Victoria18 1:31.44

RAYS 11Clark, Isla19 1:32.20

43.43 48.77

ATLA 11Morris McIver, Harlow20 1:32.44

42.67 49.77

CS 11Dunne, Maisy21 1:33.25

43.14 50.11

RAYS 12Robertson, Jazzmine22 1:44.81

48.34 56.47

RAYS 11Deschenes, Ana23 1:46.73

50.05 56.68

RAYS 11Sampson, Emma--- DQ

CS 11Ray, Sunny--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 11Ng, Penelope1 2:32.61

33.04 39.81 33.7945.97

CS 11Baita, Macie2 2:46.52

33.22 42.92 38.4151.97

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha3 2:47.35

35.91 42.24 36.8752.33

PPSC 11Davis, Louise4 2:47.62

36.24 42.01 35.7653.61

CS 11Ray, Sunny5 2:48.59

37.33 43.13 37.4150.72

RAYS 12Daaboul, Catalina6 2:48.77

34.88 42.62 36.7454.53

CS 11Osgood, Avery7 2:49.12

38.36 43.79 37.8049.17

CS 12Mundt, Erin8 2:50.07

38.79 1:35.37 35.91

CS 11Reale, Madison9 2:55.00

39.97 43.34 38.2653.43

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen10 3:04.59

40.70 45.09 39.8658.94

CS 11Dunne, Maisy11 3:14.19

46.06 47.83 44.2556.05

CS 11Welsh, Annabelle12 3:16.15

44.68 51.72 44.6855.07

CS 12Hussey, Amelia13 3:21.07

44.22 48.83 47.691:00.33

CS 11Denner, Colette14 3:25.10

51.06 47.37 44.951:01.72

RAYS 12Nguyen, Vivian15 3:28.78

45.49 58.35 47.6557.29

ATLA 11Skovlund, Lydia16 3:39.88

51.89 55.65 47.441:04.90

CS 11Farren, Niamh17 3:42.53

47.31 55.39 51.021:08.81

CS 12Roache, Isla18 4:03.66

58.34 1:03.15 48.971:13.20

CS 11Stice, Adelle--- DQ

 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Amuan, Isla1 25.56

CS 15Dalke, Evie2 26.17

RAYS 16Smart, Helena3 26.99

UN 16Robitaille, Ava4 27.06

CS 17Abdelal, Noor5 27.07

CS 16Gallant, Amelia6 27.14

RAYS 16Lawson, McKenna7 27.28

CS 17Landers, Olivia8 27.48

CS 14Abrams, Georgia9 27.63

CS 15Steckler, Nel10 27.70

CS 15Bene, Juliette11 27.88

UN 15Story, Ali12 27.93

CS 17Carbone, Addi13 27.95

CS 15Feng, Sophie14 27.98

CS 17Flowers, Liv15 28.06

CS 13Siciliano, Ava16 28.32

CS 13Vinarsky, Eva17 28.34

RAYS 16Robinson, Mia18 28.43

CS 13Chen, Alex19 28.79

CS 17Netishen, Katherine20 28.83

CS 13Thai, Charly21 28.98

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia22 29.00

CS 15Nyby, Liv23 29.05

CS 14Raymond, Summer24 29.06

RAYS 13Poplar, Trista25 29.21

RAYS 14Garon, Evelyn26 29.27

CS 11Xu, Avery27 29.29

CS 14Zielinski, Emma28 29.58

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella29 29.64

CS 16Kapadia, Kaavya30 29.79

CS 13Murphy, Brynne31 29.81

RAYS 13Marzano, Mae32 29.85

RAYS 15Wallace, Emma33 29.97

CS 13Schneider, Carley34 30.02

CS 13Hale, Erin35 30.38

CS 13Sisson, Maggie36 30.55

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia37 30.62

CS 14Antista, Lucy38 30.69

ACES 15Rogers, Madelyn39 30.82

CS 15Jeong, Lydia40 30.91

CS 15Burrows, Grace41 31.05

CS 13Licata, Sinead42 31.22

ACES 14Gramza, Ania43 31.35

RAYS 16Mendes, Mikaela44 31.81

CS 13Elliott, Adel45 31.93

ACES 10Field, Olivia46 32.02

RAYS 12McDonald, Fiona47 32.14

CS 15Trombly, Faith48 32.15

CS 13Connolly, Hannah49 32.23

ACES 13Witt, Reese50 32.32

CS 13Trombly, Lilly51 33.41

RAYS 11Marzano, Mina52 33.68

CS 13Chi, Linnea53 34.58

CC 12Perry, Maggie54 35.66

RAYS 13Longia, Amanya55 36.53

RAYS 13Hunt, Zoey56 37.14

RAYS 13Lasna, Brynn57 37.96

RAYS 13Samaan, Izzy58 40.95

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Rice, Imara1 54.62

26.27 28.35

UN 17Amuan, Isla2 55.94

26.92 29.02

RAYS 16Smart, Helena3 57.45

27.59 29.86

CS 17Abdelal, Noor4 57.96

27.72 30.24

CS 16Gallant, Amelia5 58.14

28.24 29.90

CS 14Abrams, Georgia6 58.76

28.03 30.73

CS 14White, Kensley7 1:00.75

29.07 31.68

UN 15Story, Ali8 1:00.84

28.86 31.98

CS 15Janian, Samantha9 1:01.14

29.40 31.74

CS 13Siciliano, Ava10 1:01.34

29.38 31.96

UN 16Robitaille, Ava*11 1:01.39

29.35 32.04

CC 17Titus, Evelyn*11 1:01.39

29.84 31.55

CS 14Tucker, Mari13 1:01.42

29.58 31.84

CS 13Vinarsky, Eva14 1:01.91

29.48 32.43

PPSC 15MacDonald, Amelia15 1:02.01

30.23 31.78

CS 11Xu, Avery16 1:02.10

30.49 31.61

PPSC 15Whelan, Breen17 1:02.67

29.44 33.23

PPSC 14Bean, Gigi18 1:02.74

30.00 32.74

RAYS 14Garon, Evelyn19 1:03.44

29.89 33.55

ATLA 13Chan, Arianne20 1:03.67

30.89 32.78

CS 13Chen, Alex*21 1:03.85

30.33 33.52

CS 17Jordan, Molly*21 1:03.85

30.19 33.66



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:20 AM  1/12/2026  Page 8

2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Women 100 Yard Free)

ATLA 14Lynch, Brianne23 1:03.96

31.69 32.27

CS 17Netishen, Katherine24 1:04.34

30.38 33.96

CS 13Murphy, Brynne*25 1:04.85

31.55 33.30

RAYS 13Poplar, Trista*25 1:04.85

30.68 34.17

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella27 1:05.07

31.20 33.87

RAYS 15Wallace, Emma28 1:05.24

31.50 33.74

CS 13Premo, Ava29 1:05.30

31.92 33.38

CS 13Schmider, Hannah30 1:05.36

30.90 34.46

CS 13Johnson, Sofia31 1:05.43

31.38 34.05

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia32 1:05.47

31.21 34.26

RAYS 15Rodway, Abby33 1:05.54

30.54 35.00

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia34 1:05.65

31.12 34.53

CS 14Drobish, Lilah35 1:06.09

31.90 34.19

CS 13Sisson, Maggie36 1:06.18

32.03 34.15

CS 16Kapadia, Kaavya37 1:06.39

31.58 34.81

CS 14Antista, Lucy38 1:06.75

32.17 34.58

RAYS 13Marzano, Mae39 1:07.01

31.91 35.10

CS 15Trombly, Faith40 1:07.45

32.58 34.87

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca41 1:07.59

32.66 34.93

CS 13Elliott, Adel42 1:08.41

32.53 35.88

CS 13Schneider, Carley43 1:09.26

32.61 36.65

CS 13Licata, Sinead44 1:10.39

34.78 35.61

CS 13Hale, Erin45 1:11.19

34.37 36.82

CS 13Connolly, Hannah46 1:12.17

35.28 36.89

ATLA 14Morse, Eleni47 1:12.39

35.31 37.08

RAYS 14Spalinger, Anna48 1:13.91

35.22 38.69

CS 13Trombly, Lilly49 1:13.94

35.45 38.49

RAYS 12Bajaj, Mira50 1:14.04

34.01 40.03

CS 13Chi, Linnea51 1:14.31

36.01 38.30

ACES 13Witt, Reese52 1:14.51

35.95 38.56

RAYS 14Crowe, Henley53 1:14.58

35.50 39.08

CS 13Stearns, Kenzie54 1:15.89

36.15 39.74

RAYS 11Marzano, Mina55 1:18.93

37.57 41.36

RAYS 13Kysar, Emma56 1:19.30

37.26 42.04

CC 12Perry, Maggie57 1:23.59

39.05 44.54

RAYS 13Lasna, Brynn58 1:24.18

CC  9Simpson, Louise59 1:24.47

39.46 45.01

RAYS 12Potts, Abby60 1:25.17

40.40 44.77

RAYS 13Folan, Izzy61 1:25.48

38.79 46.69

ACES  9Brown, Vivian62 1:33.82

42.82 51.00

RAYS 11Romano, Paige63 1:34.17

42.02 52.15

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Gallant, Amelia1 2:01.81

29.44 29.89 31.4930.99

CS 15Steckler, Nel2 2:06.56

28.67 31.93 32.8433.12

PPSC 17Maurer, Penelope3 2:08.82

28.93 32.98 33.2133.70

CS 14Tucker, Mari4 2:09.06

29.64 32.94 32.7433.74

UN 15Story, Ali5 2:10.34

29.09 32.39 34.2734.59

CS 15Nyby, Liv6 2:12.11

30.81 32.93 34.5433.83

CS 13Vinarsky, Eva7 2:13.83

30.33 33.52 35.0634.92

CS 11Xu, Avery8 2:14.01

31.13 34.02 34.2734.59

CS 13Premo, Ava9 2:14.60

31.26 34.86 33.2835.20

CS 15Janian, Samantha10 2:15.03

30.45 33.50 36.0135.07

PPSC 15Whelan, Breen11 2:16.40

31.06 34.67 35.2135.46

CS 15Van De Water, Laurel12 2:17.01

27.64 32.78 39.5437.05

CS 17Carbone, Addi13 2:17.11

28.79 33.93 37.3437.05

CS 15Bene, Juliette14 2:17.24

30.83 34.27 36.1735.97

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella15 2:18.11

31.14 35.00 35.4136.56

RAYS 15Wallace, Emma16 2:19.43

32.28 35.52 34.7836.85

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca17 2:21.18

32.07 34.92 36.5637.63

RAYS 14Garon, Evelyn18 2:22.27

32.59 35.75 35.9737.96

PPSC 14Bean, Gigi19 2:23.64

32.15 36.87 36.8637.76

CS 13Johnson, Sofia20 2:23.86

32.19 36.31 36.9738.39

ACES 15Rogers, Madelyn21 2:24.40

32.86 35.99 37.4938.06

CS 14Zielinski, Emma22 2:25.92

32.20 36.77 39.0237.93

CS 15Trombly, Faith23 2:25.98

33.46 37.04 37.0238.46

CS 13Hale, Erin24 2:30.46

35.55 38.74 36.6139.56

CS 13Stearns, Kenzie25 2:32.51

35.45 38.38 38.6040.08

CS 13Elliott, Adel26 2:33.36

34.77 39.36 39.1040.13

ACES 13Witt, Reese27 2:34.02

36.31 39.64 38.1339.94

CS 13Chi, Linnea28 2:35.06

35.62 40.13 39.4039.91

CS 13Licata, Sinead29 2:38.92

37.12 40.78 38.2142.81

CS 13Connolly, Hannah30 2:45.55

37.23 42.30 41.4744.55

RAYS 11Marzano, Mina31 2:47.14

39.10 43.84 40.2843.92

CC 12Perry, Maggie32 2:58.62

37.73 45.78 46.7548.36

CC  9Simpson, Louise33 3:02.62

40.59 47.11 46.4148.51

 
Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Amuan, Isla1 28.73

CS 17Abdelal, Noor2 30.48

CS 13Siciliano, Ava3 31.50

CS 17Flowers, Liv4 31.58

CS 15Carrigan, Saoirse5 31.97

CS 16Gallant, Amelia6 32.20

CS 14White, Kensley7 32.29

CS 14Tucker, Mari8 32.46

CS 17Netishen, Katherine9 32.60

CS 13Vinarsky, Eva10 32.69

CS 15Janian, Samantha11 32.93

PPSC 17Maurer, Penelope12 33.34

RAYS 15Rodway, Abby13 33.47

RAYS 15Wallace, Emma14 33.57



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:20 AM  1/12/2026  Page 9

2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Women 50 Yard Back)

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia15 33.87

CS 17Nichols, Libby16 33.89

RAYS 13Poplar, Trista17 35.01

CS 16Kapadia, Kaavya18 35.54

CS 11Xu, Avery*19 35.82

CS 14Antista, Lucy*19 35.82

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella21 36.20

RAYS 13Marzano, Mae22 36.62

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca23 36.96

CS 13Elliott, Adel24 37.07

CS 13Sisson, Maggie25 37.17

ATLA 14Morse, Eleni26 37.42

RAYS 14Spalinger, Anna27 37.44

CS 13Trombly, Lilly28 37.61

RAYS 12Bajaj, Mira29 37.77

RAYS 13Kysar, Emma30 39.40

CS 13Chi, Linnea31 41.52

RAYS 12Potts, Abby32 43.69

RAYS 11Romano, Paige33 45.41

RAYS 13Folan, Izzy34 45.62

RAYS 13Lasna, Brynn35 47.19

ACES  9Brown, Vivian36 47.55

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Amuan, Isla1 1:00.90

29.30 31.60

CS 17Abdelal, Noor2 1:03.72

31.22 32.50

RAYS 16Smart, Helena3 1:05.16

31.49 33.67

CS 17Landers, Olivia4 1:06.44

32.44 34.00

RAYS 16Lawson, McKenna5 1:06.77

32.42 34.35

CS 17Flowers, Liv6 1:06.92

31.90 35.02

CS 13Siciliano, Ava7 1:07.48

32.62 34.86

CS 15Bene, Juliette8 1:08.83

33.32 35.51

CS 14White, Kensley9 1:09.40

33.66 35.74

CS 14Raymond, Summer10 1:09.71

34.51 35.20

PPSC 17Maurer, Penelope11 1:09.77

33.76 36.01

CS 15Feng, Sophie12 1:10.16

34.35 35.81

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia13 1:10.70

34.00 36.70

CS 17Netishen, Katherine14 1:10.73

33.96 36.77

CS 14Zielinski, Emma15 1:11.63

34.65 36.98

PPSC 15MacDonald, Amelia16 1:12.01

35.15 36.86

CS 13Johnson, Sofia17 1:13.18

35.34 37.84

CS 15Janian, Samantha18 1:13.81

36.14 37.67

CS 13Schneider, Carley19 1:13.95

36.04 37.91

CS 15Nyby, Liv20 1:13.98

36.80 37.18

PPSC 14Bean, Gigi21 1:14.05

36.21 37.84

RAYS 13Poplar, Trista22 1:14.60

35.41 39.19

CS 11Xu, Avery23 1:14.68

37.40 37.28

CS 16Kapadia, Kaavya24 1:15.35

36.45 38.90

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella25 1:15.62

36.54 39.08

PPSC 15Gagnon, Isla26 1:15.92

37.86 38.06

CS 15Burrows, Grace27 1:16.18

36.86 39.32

CS 13Schmider, Hannah28 1:16.95

37.26 39.69

CS 13Hale, Erin29 1:17.04

37.90 39.14

CS 13Trombly, Lilly30 1:17.10

37.38 39.72

ACES 14Gramza, Ania31 1:17.11

37.78 39.33

ACES 15Rogers, Madelyn32 1:18.74

38.59 40.15

RAYS 11Knowlton, Keira33 1:19.56

38.48 41.08

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca34 1:19.63

38.11 41.52

RAYS 16Mendes, Mikaela35 1:19.97

37.44 42.53

ATLA 13Chan, Arianne36 1:20.04

39.94 40.10

CS 13Chen, Alex37 1:20.13

39.76 40.37

RAYS 13Lin, Vienna38 1:21.11

39.28 41.83

CS 13Connolly, Hannah39 1:22.01

39.56 42.45

CS 13Stearns, Kenzie40 1:23.45

41.49 41.96

RAYS 12McDonald, Fiona41 1:28.99

43.59 45.40

RAYS 13Hunt, Zoey42 1:29.95

43.57 46.38

CS 13Licata, Sinead43 1:31.30

44.45 46.85

CC 12Perry, Maggie44 1:36.28

45.34 50.94

CC  9Simpson, Louise45 1:39.93

47.74 52.19

 
Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16Smart, Helena1 34.45

CS 16Gallant, Amelia2 34.84

CS 17Landers, Olivia3 35.24

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia4 36.38

CS 13Chen, Alex5 36.79

CS 17Nichols, Libby6 37.01

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia7 37.04

CC 17Titus, Evelyn8 37.18

PPSC 15Gagnon, Isla9 37.58

CS 17Flowers, Liv10 38.13

CS 13Schmider, Hannah11 38.19

CS 13Sisson, Maggie12 38.70

RAYS 14Schreiber, Jordyn13 38.79

CS 15Trombly, Faith14 39.72

CS 13Schneider, Carley15 39.86

CS 15Janian, Samantha16 40.10

CS 13Elliott, Adel17 41.55

CS 16Kapadia, Kaavya18 41.90

CS 13Murphy, Brynne19 41.98

RAYS 14Garon, Evelyn20 42.46

CS 13Trombly, Lilly21 42.71

RAYS 14Spalinger, Anna22 42.78

CS 14Antista, Lucy23 43.43

RAYS 14Crowe, Henley24 43.49

ACES 13Witt, Reese25 43.75

RAYS 13Kysar, Emma26 43.81

RAYS 12Bajaj, Mira27 44.17

RAYS 13Lasna, Brynn28 45.80

CS 13Chi, Linnea29 46.71

CC 12Perry, Maggie30 47.38

ACES  9Brown, Vivian31 51.37

CC  9Simpson, Louise32 51.79

RAYS 11Romano, Paige33 1:02.16

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 16Robitaille, Ava1 1:12.98

34.59 38.39

RAYS 16Smart, Helena2 1:13.31

34.61 38.70

CS 17Abdelal, Noor3 1:13.35

34.35 39.00

CS 15Feng, Sophie4 1:13.44

35.09 38.35

UN 17Amuan, Isla5 1:13.52

34.36 39.16

CS 16Gallant, Amelia6 1:16.60

35.95 40.65

CS 14Raymond, Summer7 1:17.78

36.88 40.90
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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Women 100 Yard Breast)

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia8 1:18.54

35.95 42.59

CS 13Chen, Alex9 1:18.76

37.63 41.13

ATLA 13Chan, Arianne10 1:18.93

37.48 41.45

CS 15Steckler, Nel11 1:19.36

37.82 41.54

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia12 1:19.83

37.06 42.77

CS 14Abrams, Georgia13 1:20.09

36.80 43.29

CS 13Thai, Charly14 1:20.83

38.12 42.71

CS 17Jordan, Molly15 1:21.00

38.08 42.92

PPSC 15Gagnon, Isla16 1:21.13

38.40 42.73

CC 17Titus, Evelyn17 1:21.35

37.84 43.51

CS 13Schmider, Hannah18 1:21.71

38.80 42.91

RAYS 16Robinson, Mia19 1:22.15

39.25 42.90

CS 17Netishen, Katherine20 1:22.22

38.30 43.92

RAYS 13Lin, Vienna21 1:23.29

39.40 43.89

CS 14White, Kensley22 1:23.74

39.60 44.14

CS 15Dalke, Evie23 1:24.07

39.71 44.36

RAYS 13Poplar, Trista24 1:24.17

39.65 44.52

CS 13Schneider, Carley25 1:25.15

39.47 45.68

CS 13Sisson, Maggie26 1:25.29

40.58 44.71

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella27 1:25.64

40.34 45.30

RAYS 15Wallace, Emma28 1:25.87

39.50 46.37

CS 15Trombly, Faith29 1:27.49

40.73 46.76

ACES 14Gramza, Ania30 1:28.21

41.76 46.45

CS 13Premo, Ava31 1:28.80

41.53 47.27

RAYS 16Mendes, Mikaela32 1:28.82

41.85 46.97

CS 13Hale, Erin33 1:28.89

42.14 46.75

PPSC 15MacDonald, Amelia34 1:28.97

42.81 46.16

CS 13Siciliano, Ava35 1:29.09

42.16 46.93

CS 14Zielinski, Emma36 1:31.41

42.87 48.54

CS 15Jeong, Lydia37 1:31.59

43.18 48.41

ACES 13Witt, Reese38 1:31.82

43.10 48.72

CS 13Licata, Sinead39 1:32.03

44.21 47.82

CS 13Elliott, Adel40 1:32.58

42.09 50.49

CS 13Johnson, Sofia41 1:33.38

43.31 50.07

CS 13Murphy, Brynne42 1:33.79

43.71 50.08

CS 15Burrows, Grace43 1:35.10

44.34 50.76

UN 14Wennberg, Hilary44 1:35.14

44.49 50.65

RAYS 13Marzano, Mae45 1:36.27

45.04 51.23

ACES 10Field, Olivia46 1:37.14

45.81 51.33

CS 13Connolly, Hannah47 1:38.66

46.22 52.44

RAYS 13Lasna, Brynn48 1:39.61

46.40 53.21

CS 13Stearns, Kenzie49 1:41.45

47.95 53.50

RAYS 12McDonald, Fiona50 1:47.81

49.10 58.71

RAYS 13Samaan, Izzy51 1:48.80

49.41 59.39

CC  9Simpson, Louise52 1:57.69

55.08 1:02.61

 
Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 14Abrams, Georgia1 28.17

CS 15Dalke, Evie2 28.35

UN 16Robitaille, Ava3 28.93

UN 15Story, Ali4 28.94

CC 17Titus, Evelyn5 29.20

CS 17Jordan, Molly6 29.35

CS 15Carrigan, Saoirse7 29.51

CS 16Gallant, Amelia8 29.54

CS 17Landers, Olivia9 29.65

PPSC 15Whelan, Breen10 30.53

CS 15Bene, Juliette11 30.65

CS 13Vinarsky, Eva12 30.70

CS 13Thai, Charly13 30.79

CS 14Tucker, Mari14 31.06

CS 17Flowers, Liv15 31.18

PPSC 14Bean, Gigi16 31.53

PPSC 15Gagnon, Isla17 31.76

CS 13Schmider, Hannah18 31.83

CS 13Murphy, Brynne19 32.24

CS 13Premo, Ava*20 32.52

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia*20 32.52

CS 16Kapadia, Kaavya22 33.22

RAYS 15Wallace, Emma23 33.25

CS 14Antista, Lucy24 33.42

CS 17Netishen, Katherine25 33.44

RAYS 13Marzano, Mae26 33.51

CS 15Jeong, Lydia27 33.54

RAYS 14Garon, Evelyn28 33.67

RAYS 13Poplar, Trista29 33.70

CS 13Schneider, Carley30 34.12

UN 14Wennberg, Hilary31 34.19

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia32 34.31

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca33 34.68

CS 13Sisson, Maggie34 34.76

CS 13Chen, Alex35 34.99

RAYS 11Marzano, Mina36 35.95

ACES 15Rogers, Madelyn37 36.62

RAYS 11Knowlton, Keira38 37.43

ACES 13Witt, Reese39 37.75

CS 13Chi, Linnea40 38.19

CS 13Trombly, Lilly41 39.76

RAYS 13Longia, Amanya42 40.35

RAYS 13Lasna, Brynn43 46.86

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Rice, Imara1 1:00.64

28.23 32.41

CS 14Abrams, Georgia2 1:01.92

28.80 33.12

UN 17Amuan, Isla3 1:03.53

29.53 34.00

UN 16Robitaille, Ava4 1:04.33

29.95 34.38

CS 17Abdelal, Noor5 1:04.46

29.88 34.58

CS 17Landers, Olivia6 1:05.36

30.93 34.43

RAYS 16Smart, Helena7 1:06.14

30.43 35.71

UN 15Story, Ali8 1:07.21

30.95 36.26

CS 14Tucker, Mari9 1:09.05

32.08 36.97

CS 17Jordan, Molly10 1:09.29

31.81 37.48

CS 13Schmider, Hannah11 1:10.54

32.30 38.24

PPSC 17Maurer, Penelope12 1:10.66

32.23 38.43

CS 11Xu, Avery13 1:11.47

33.20 38.27

PPSC 15Whelan, Breen14 1:11.94

33.00 38.94
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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Women 100 Yard Fly)

CS 13Vinarsky, Eva15 1:12.58

34.10 38.48

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella16 1:12.97

33.78 39.19

CS 14Drobish, Lilah17 1:13.08

33.44 39.64

RAYS 13Lin, Vienna18 1:13.12

32.97 40.15

CS 13Siciliano, Ava19 1:13.27

34.58 38.69

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia20 1:13.71

34.42 39.29

ATLA 14Lynch, Brianne21 1:14.54

32.89 41.65

CS 13Premo, Ava22 1:14.79

35.83 38.96

ATLA 13Chan, Arianne23 1:16.64

35.29 41.35

RAYS 13Poplar, Trista24 1:18.69

36.40 42.29

CS 13Johnson, Sofia25 1:19.04

34.83 44.21

RAYS 13Marzano, Mae26 1:19.22

37.07 42.15

CS 17Netishen, Katherine27 1:21.79

36.59 45.20

CS 13Schneider, Carley28 1:22.17

34.22 47.95

CS 13Chen, Alex29 1:23.52

38.84 44.68

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca30 1:23.88

38.20 45.68

CS 13Chi, Linnea31 1:28.25

41.76 46.49

RAYS 11Marzano, Mina32 1:30.30

41.36 48.94

CS 13Licata, Sinead33 1:30.85

42.20 48.65

RAYS 13Longia, Amanya34 1:33.38

45.11 48.27

CS 13Stearns, Kenzie35 1:33.75

42.15 51.60

ACES 13Witt, Reese36 1:34.40

42.42 51.98

ATLA 14Morse, Eleni37 1:37.90

45.37 52.53

RAYS 12Potts, Abby38 1:46.24

49.42 56.82

 
Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16Lawson, McKenna1 1:04.73

30.75 33.98

CS 15Steckler, Nel2 1:06.28

29.94 36.34

CS 15Dalke, Evie3 1:07.82

30.40 37.42

CS 14Tucker, Mari4 1:07.92

31.35 36.57

CS 17Jordan, Molly5 1:08.68

30.97 37.71

CC 17Titus, Evelyn6 1:10.01

31.93 38.08

CS 13Vinarsky, Eva7 1:10.44

31.75 38.69

CS 14Raymond, Summer8 1:10.47

34.25 36.22

CS 13Thai, Charly9 1:11.23

32.98 38.25

CS 14White, Kensley10 1:11.27

32.98 38.29

CS 15Carrigan, Saoirse11 1:11.64

32.12 39.52

RAYS 16Robinson, Mia12 1:12.10

32.29 39.81

CS 13Siciliano, Ava13 1:12.47

32.55 39.92

CS 11Xu, Avery14 1:12.69

34.81 37.88

ATLA 13Chan, Arianne15 1:13.22

35.74 37.48

CS 13Schmider, Hannah16 1:13.47

34.16 39.31

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia17 1:13.57

34.78 38.79

CS 17Carbone, Addi18 1:13.69

32.28 41.41

CS 13Chen, Alex19 1:13.89

35.92 37.97

CS 15Nyby, Liv20 1:15.02

34.66 40.36

CS 13Murphy, Brynne21 1:15.97

34.81 41.16

CS 15Jeong, Lydia22 1:16.04

33.89 42.15

CS 13Schneider, Carley23 1:16.62

35.87 40.75

RAYS 13Lin, Vienna24 1:16.88

35.22 41.66

ACES 14Gramza, Ania25 1:17.15

35.60 41.55

CS 13Johnson, Sofia26 1:17.96

35.17 42.79

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca27 1:18.14

35.49 42.65

UN 14Wennberg, Hilary28 1:19.56

35.81 43.75

RAYS 14Garon, Evelyn29 1:19.72

36.58 43.14

RAYS 16Mendes, Mikaela30 1:19.73

35.86 43.87

ACES 13Witt, Reese31 1:22.39

39.34 43.05

CS 13Trombly, Lilly32 1:22.43

38.88 43.55

CS 13Elliott, Adel33 1:22.58

39.03 43.55

CS 13Stearns, Kenzie34 1:24.65

38.90 45.75

CS 13Chi, Linnea35 1:26.23

41.17 45.06

ACES 15Rogers, Madelyn--- DQ

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Rice, Imara1 2:12.61

27.94 34.53 31.8238.32

UN 16Robitaille, Ava2 2:20.11

29.10 34.07 34.5442.40

CS 17Landers, Olivia3 2:20.78

30.61 36.18 31.8442.15

CS 16Gallant, Amelia4 2:22.77

30.52 37.05 32.6442.56

UN 15Story, Ali5 2:24.12

30.16 39.84 31.6742.45

CS 14Abrams, Georgia6 2:25.85

29.00 36.30 33.8546.70

CS 14White, Kensley7 2:30.27

32.98 37.08 33.1547.06

CS 17Jordan, Molly8 2:30.41

31.22 38.28 36.1844.73

CS 15Carrigan, Saoirse9 2:30.80

31.30 38.79 34.7845.93

PPSC 15Whelan, Breen10 2:31.82

32.44 37.27 36.9845.13

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia11 2:32.02

34.79 37.63 35.1944.41

CC 17Titus, Evelyn12 2:32.73

31.22 39.60 36.6645.25

PPSC 14Bean, Gigi13 2:33.00

33.81 38.87 35.3944.93

CS 17DeFrank, Sophia14 2:34.64

34.04 37.81 37.3245.47

RAYS 12Seichepine, Becca15 2:35.93

32.83 39.04 35.3848.68

CS 11Xu, Avery16 2:36.53

32.76 1:27.09 36.68

PPSC 15MacDonald, Amelia17 2:37.83

33.33 40.33 35.9548.22

CS 17Nichols, Libby18 2:38.60

34.05 43.08 37.6843.79

CS 13Premo, Ava19 2:39.64

32.41 41.83 34.3351.07

RAYS 13Lin, Vienna20 2:40.47

32.81 42.16 37.9747.53

CS 13Schneider, Carley21 2:41.11

35.21 41.55 35.6248.73
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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Women 200 Yard IM)

CS 13Chen, Alex22 2:41.58

37.26 41.89 36.2646.17

CS 13Sisson, Maggie23 2:42.20

35.15 42.99 36.3847.68

CS 13Johnson, Sofia24 2:43.37

34.73 42.13 37.1349.38

RAYS 15Rodway, Abby25 2:45.06

34.13 41.48 39.4649.99

CS 13Atanasov, Bianca26 2:46.12

34.70 41.46 37.3852.58

CS 14Drobish, Lilah27 2:47.23

33.35 42.45 38.2653.17

CS 13Murphy, Brynne28 2:48.59

33.97 43.82 38.3552.45

CS 13Elliott, Adel29 2:48.81

39.20 42.63 38.5148.47

CS 15Burrows, Grace30 2:53.43

34.22 43.02 40.8455.35

CS 13Connolly, Hannah31 3:02.96

38.36 46.30 41.0057.30

RAYS 11Marzano, Mina32 3:03.45

39.59 48.04 39.9155.91

ACES 13Witt, Reese33 3:03.64

39.98 49.44 39.7154.51

CS 13Licata, Sinead34 3:04.79

41.16 50.59 40.4252.62

CS 13Stearns, Kenzie35 3:07.96

43.27 48.93 41.2054.56

RAYS 13Folan, Izzy36 3:17.28

43.57 50.75 45.4257.54

RAYS 13Longia, Amanya37 3:20.76

44.28 50.42 47.8058.26

CC 12Perry, Maggie38 3:24.74

44.01 53.83 46.771:00.13

CC  9Simpson, Louise39 3:35.41

1:46.25 1:02.38 46.78

CS 13Lobberecht, Ella--- DQ

CS 13Hale, Erin--- DQ

PPSC 17Maurer, Penelope--- DQ

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 15Feng, Sophie1 4:58.93

31.17 35.78 39.3139.37

40.51 41.37 36.01 35.41

PPSC 17Maurer, Penelope2 5:05.64

32.18 39.17 41.2440.64

40.72 41.72 35.59 34.38

PPSC 15MacDonald, Amelia3 5:17.09

33.18 38.25 39.0440.53

46.25 47.28 36.91 35.65

CS 13Schmider, Hannah4 5:17.46

32.32 38.15 41.3443.10

44.83 43.90 38.53 35.29

CS 17Flowers, Liv5 5:18.61

34.23 39.19 38.9340.92

45.81 47.99 37.14 34.40

PPSC 15Whelan, Breen6 5:19.02

33.18 39.60 39.3039.48

46.78 46.30 37.89 36.49

CS 15Carrigan, Saoirse7 5:20.48

33.60 38.53 38.5342.17

47.22 46.77 37.47 36.19

CC 17Titus, Evelyn8 5:20.60

30.97 39.59 41.6041.36

46.99 47.77 38.00 34.32

CS 13Thai, Charly9 5:27.88

34.59 39.26 42.0943.61

46.54 46.57 38.37 36.85

CS 11Xu, Avery10 5:29.21

34.26 40.29 41.3441.38

47.10 48.96 39.20 36.68

RAYS 12Seichepine, Becca11 5:29.79

35.85 39.68 41.0340.74

50.42 49.70 36.41 35.96

PPSC 14Bean, Gigi12 5:30.86

34.76 40.69 42.6241.98

46.65 46.99 38.61 38.56

CS 13Chen, Alex13 5:41.56

38.86 45.31 43.6144.87

45.29 46.42 39.75 37.45

CS 13Sisson, Maggie14 5:45.25

36.42 44.60 45.4746.24

46.44 49.39 39.56 37.13

CS 11Ray, Sunny15 5:54.83

38.18 46.73 43.8746.33

50.21 51.38 40.83 37.30

CS 11Schneider, Ella16 6:02.22

37.52 46.28 46.4645.31

53.47 55.89 38.51 38.78

CS 11Reale, Madison17 6:16.14

42.49 1:40.15 53.1345.29

54.07 40.88 40.15

CS 12Lizotte, Leigha18 6:25.39

40.22 54.39 46.7846.31

54.10 55.31 44.06 44.22

CC 12Perry, Maggie19 6:59.41

41.16 50.71 59.151:44.53

1:00.85 51.21

CC  9Simpson, Louise20 7:13.58

46.72

47.51 45.53

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 35.38

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant2 39.88

ACES  8Brady, Nolan3 41.84

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto4 42.46

JCCS  8Baker, Sam5 49.12

CS  7Vantzelfde, Evan6 53.69

CS  8Paromov, Max7 54.89

JCCS  8Marino, Beau8 58.93

JCCS  7Seaver, John9 1:02.39

JCCS  8Kolano, Will--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Bianchi, Benny1 1:14.54

36.13 38.41

CS  8Ng, Parker2 1:17.68

36.85 40.83

JCCS  8Zvenigorodskiy, Simon3 1:24.81

39.74 45.07

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant4 1:26.43

41.81 44.62

UN  8Chan, Carter5 1:33.72

44.73 48.99

ACES  8Brady, Nolan6 1:35.23

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto7 1:43.48

47.94 55.54

CS  7Vantzelfde, Evan8 2:01.69

1:00.76 1:00.93

CS  8Paromov, Max9 2:03.07

INST  6Gent, Rowan10 2:16.60

1:04.41 1:12.19

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 2:47.79

37.48 42.42 43.6244.27

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto2 3:33.35

47.82 1:52.28 53.25

UN  8Chan, Carter3 3:37.71

51.05

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 40.40

CS  8Bianchi, Benny2 40.89

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant3 44.04

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto4 46.88

UN  8Chan, Carter5 49.51

ACES  8Brady, Nolan6 50.10

JCCS  8Li, Augustus7 56.26

CS  8Paromov, Max8 1:01.47

CS  7Vantzelfde, Evan9 1:06.01

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 1:28.85

42.85 46.00

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant2 1:36.95

UN  8Chan, Carter3 1:42.19

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto4 1:44.40

50.85 53.55
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Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back)

CS  8Paromov, Max5 2:18.22

1:04.85 1:13.37

CS  7Vantzelfde, Evan6 2:19.83

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 48.76

CS  8Bianchi, Benny2 49.98

UN  8Chan, Carter3 56.74

INST  6Gent, Rowan4 1:11.46

CS  8Paromov, Max5 1:14.95

CS  7Vantzelfde, Evan6 1:26.20

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 1:47.62

51.03 56.59

CS  8Bianchi, Benny2 1:47.92

50.73 57.19

JCCS  8Goldstein, Max3 2:12.45

1:03.36 1:09.09

JCCS  8Baker, Sam4 2:15.40

1:03.21 1:12.19

CS  8Paromov, Max5 2:47.77

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto--- DQ

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 40.03

JCCS  8Zvenigorodskiy, Simon2 45.19

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant3 49.76

UN  8Chan, Carter4 50.00

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 1:27.04

41.79 45.25

CS  8Bianchi, Benny2 1:27.05

40.36 46.69

UN  8Chan, Carter3 1:50.19

50.09 1:00.10

JCCS  8Goldstein, Max4 1:58.06

57.86 1:00.20

JCCS  8Li, Augustus5 2:01.11

57.62 1:03.49

JCCS  8Baker, Sam6 2:05.35

58.98 1:06.37

CS  8Paromov, Max7 2:16.92

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant--- DQ

CS  7Vantzelfde, Evan--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Bianchi, Benny1 3:03.11

45.04 46.80 37.1754.10

CS  8Schmidlin, Grant2 3:22.88

47.39 49.94 45.411:00.14

CS  8Quinonez, Ernesto3 4:03.95

57.97 59.94 55.001:11.04

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 28.98

PPSC 10Barrera, Thomas2 30.64

CS 10Chung, Henry3 31.20

UN 10Chan, Nolan4 32.15

CS 10Hales, Henry5 32.29

PPSC 10Baxter, Reese6 32.62

CS  9Sawicki, Grayson7 33.16

PPSC 10Soucy, George8 33.84

RAYS  9Bhagat, Kabir9 34.13

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah10 34.93

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent11 35.40

CS  9Corr, Jack12 35.79

CS 10Elliott, Kornel13 36.80

CS  9Rice, Rigel14 37.80

CS 10Zurabov, Bers15 39.68

RAYS 10Blongiewicz, Colin16 39.81

CS 10Pauk, Clement17 40.94

ACES  9Martins, Ben18 41.37

ACES 10Kellett, Tyler19 42.05

CS  9Yu, Leo20 43.40

JCCS  9Healy, Shea21 44.73

RAYS  9Gagne, Corbin22 45.93

RAYS  9Spencer, Holden23 47.31

JCCS  9Ronck, William24 48.18

JCCS 10Adams, Theo25 52.39

CS  9Zurabov, Adam26 55.22

CS 10Langlois, Reid27 56.78

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 1:03.27

30.84 32.43

PPSC 10Barrera, Thomas2 1:08.89

32.78 36.11

CS 10Chung, Henry3 1:09.59

33.48 36.11

CS 10Hales, Henry4 1:13.96

35.59 38.37

UN 10Chan, Nolan5 1:14.11

35.05 39.06

CS  9Sawicki, Grayson6 1:16.39

35.97 40.42

PPSC 10Soucy, George7 1:17.71

37.61 40.10

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent8 1:19.15

38.01 41.14

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah9 1:21.70

37.56 44.14

ACES  9Little, Bryce10 1:24.92

40.82 44.10

PPSC 10Davis, Theo11 1:28.72

41.63 47.09

CS  9Rice, Rigel12 1:29.18

41.97 47.21

CS 10Pauk, Clement13 1:32.10

43.05 49.05

ATLA  9Melchor Trajani, Nico14 1:34.07

46.86 47.21

CS 10Zurabov, Bers15 1:34.69

1:34.69

ACES 10Mulrooney, Adam16 1:36.41

45.84 50.57

CS  9Beaton, William17 1:36.96

46.36 50.60

CS 10Blackington, Beau18 1:37.00

43.29 53.71

RAYS  9Nguyen, Vincent19 1:37.06

44.64 52.42

ACES  9Krishna, Viwin20 1:45.77

48.02 57.75

JCCS 10Barow, Brian21 1:47.04

46.69 1:00.35

RAYS  9Siok, Theo22 1:58.16

16.29 1:41.87

JCCS 10Garcia Castro, Diego23 2:13.07

CS  9Zurabov, Adam24 2:23.73

1:05.69 1:18.04

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 2:14.76

31.31 34.10 34.1435.21

PPSC 10Baxter, Reese2 2:40.20

34.58 40.65 41.7343.24

PPSC  9Sweitzer, Joey3 2:42.09

37.99 43.22 40.0340.85

CS 10Hales, Henry4 2:49.40

37.47 42.44 44.0645.43

RAYS  9Bhagat, Kabir5 2:56.83

38.86 45.82 46.1246.03

CS  9Corr, Jack6 2:57.56

39.62 46.24 44.5647.14

INST  9MacEwan, Alex7 3:02.50

39.40 47.36 46.8048.94

CS  9Rice, Rigel8 3:04.19

40.41 46.13 49.1348.52

PPSC 10Davis, Theo9 3:05.12

41.54 47.92 46.6249.04

RAYS 10Blongiewicz, Colin10 3:11.93

42.91 48.71 48.0952.22
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Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free)

CS 10Zurabov, Bers11 3:13.18

43.77 48.78 50.2050.43

CS  9Yu, Leo12 3:32.78

45.60 55.59 54.1957.40

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 33.26

CS 10Chung, Henry2 36.57

UN 10Chan, Nolan3 38.53

PPSC  9Sweitzer, Joey4 38.63

CS 10Hales, Henry5 38.64

PPSC 10Soucy, George6 39.67

PPSC 10Baxter, Reese7 39.69

CS  9Sawicki, Grayson8 39.73

RAYS  9Bhagat, Kabir9 40.40

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent10 41.10

INST  9MacEwan, Alex11 43.98

CS 10Zurabov, Bers12 44.79

CS 10Pauk, Clement13 44.80

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah14 44.86

CS 10Elliott, Kornel15 45.26

CS  9Rice, Rigel16 46.31

RAYS 10Blongiewicz, Colin17 48.75

ATLA  9Melchor Trajani, Nico18 48.96

CS  9Yu, Leo19 49.40

JCCS  9Ronck, William20 50.69

RAYS  9Spencer, Holden21 52.05

RAYS  9Gagne, Corbin22 52.91

JCCS 10Adams, Theo23 54.26

CS  9Zurabov, Adam24 54.97

JCCS  9Healy, Shea25 55.41

CS 10Langlois, Reid--- DQ

CS  9Corr, Jack--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 1:11.85

35.56 36.29

PPSC 10Barrera, Thomas2 1:17.12

37.44 39.68

CS 10Chung, Henry3 1:18.78

38.37 40.41

PPSC  9Sweitzer, Joey4 1:22.04

1:22.04

PPSC 10Soucy, George5 1:22.71

39.65 43.06

UN 10Chan, Nolan6 1:25.98

42.38 43.60

CS 10Hales, Henry7 1:26.22

1:26.22

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent8 1:32.67

45.90 46.77

CS 10Elliott, Kornel9 1:35.69

47.00 48.69

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah10 1:35.89

45.02 50.87

CS  9Rice, Rigel11 1:38.02

47.17 50.85

JCCS  9Miklowcic, Knox12 1:38.15

47.77 50.38

INST  9MacEwan, Alex13 1:38.26

48.32 49.94

CS 10Zurabov, Bers14 1:39.59

CS  9Beaton, William15 1:45.36

JCCS 10Barow, Brian16 1:48.62

50.29 58.33

RAYS  9Nguyen, Vincent17 2:05.00

59.47 1:05.53

CS  9Zurabov, Adam18 2:06.77

1:00.41 1:06.36

JCCS 10Garcia Castro, Diego19 2:08.82

CS  9Yu, Leo--- DQ

CS 10Blackington, Beau--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 34.85

CS 10Chung, Henry2 43.40

PPSC 10Barrera, Thomas3 43.53

UN 10Chan, Nolan4 44.85

CS  9Sawicki, Grayson5 46.60

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah6 46.97

CS 10Hales, Henry7 47.12

PPSC 10Davis, Theo8 47.88

PPSC 10Baxter, Reese9 49.90

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent10 50.41

ATLA  9Melchor Trajani, Nico11 51.50

CS 10Elliott, Kornel12 52.48

ACES 10Mulrooney, Adam13 54.03

RAYS  9Nguyen, Vincent14 55.19

CS  9Yu, Leo15 56.35

CS  9Rice, Rigel16 56.67

CS  9Beaton, William17 57.05

JCCS 10Barow, Brian18 57.66

ACES  9Little, Bryce19 58.09

CS 10Pauk, Clement20 59.93

ACES 10Kellett, Tyler21 1:00.96

ACES  9Krishna, Viwin22 1:01.67

CS 10Zurabov, Bers23 1:02.44

JCCS 10Garcia Castro, Diego24 1:03.24

ACES 10Cakounes, Andrew25 1:22.37

CS 10Blackington, Beau--- DQ

CS  9Zurabov, Adam--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 1:14.56

35.61 38.95

PPSC 10Barrera, Thomas2 1:34.91

45.05 49.86

UN 10Chan, Nolan3 1:35.53

44.95 50.58

CS 10Chung, Henry4 1:35.73

45.30 50.43

CS  9Sawicki, Grayson5 1:38.85

46.40 52.45

CS 10Hales, Henry6 1:41.82

47.89 53.93

PPSC 10Baxter, Reese7 1:42.50

49.37 53.13

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah8 1:48.92

51.58 57.34

PPSC 10Davis, Theo9 1:49.19

51.56 57.63

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent10 1:49.60

53.05 56.55

CS 10Elliott, Kornel11 1:51.51

53.35 58.16

ACES  9Martins, Ben12 1:51.86

51.51 1:00.35

INST  9MacEwan, Alex13 1:56.11

55.35 1:00.76

CS  9Rice, Rigel14 2:01.88

58.30 1:03.58

CS  9Yu, Leo15 2:02.48

58.61 1:03.87

CS 10Pauk, Clement16 2:11.18

1:02.27 1:08.91

CS 10Zurabov, Bers17 2:12.46

1:03.14 1:09.32

CS  9Zurabov, Adam--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 31.48

CS 10Chung, Henry2 33.25

CS  9Sawicki, Grayson3 35.55

CS 10Hales, Henry4 35.86

PPSC 10Baxter, Reese5 36.39

PPSC 10Barrera, Thomas6 38.16

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah7 40.33

UN 10Chan, Nolan8 40.68

PPSC  9Sweitzer, Joey9 41.00

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent10 42.33

CS  9Rice, Rigel11 45.59

INST  9MacEwan, Alex12 46.07

ACES  9Little, Bryce13 46.81

ATLA  9Melchor Trajani, Nico14 48.58

CS 10Zurabov, Bers15 50.65

ACES 10Kellett, Tyler16 50.83

CS 10Pauk, Clement17 50.88

CS  9Yu, Leo18 51.57

PPSC 10Davis, Theo19 51.99

ACES  9Krishna, Viwin20 53.21
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Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

CS  9Beaton, William21 53.28

ACES 10Mulrooney, Adam22 58.21

JCCS 10Barow, Brian23 1:03.52

ACES 10Cakounes, Andrew24 1:03.85

JCCS 10Garcia Castro, Diego25 1:06.91

RAYS  9Siok, Theo--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Chung, Henry1 1:17.08

35.98 41.10

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah2 1:39.62

44.83 54.79

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent3 1:40.42

45.30 55.12

UN 10Chan, Nolan--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 10Xuan, George1 1:08.90

32.96 35.94

CS 10Chung, Henry2 1:18.31

34.97 43.34

PPSC 10Barrera, Thomas3 1:19.86

37.26 42.60

PPSC  9Sweitzer, Joey4 1:22.30

38.25 44.05

CS 10Hales, Henry5 1:26.98

38.32 48.66

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent6 1:28.49

40.72 47.77

RAYS  9Bhagat, Kabir7 1:30.36

42.36 48.00

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah8 1:32.62

40.97 51.65

CS 10Elliott, Kornel9 1:34.94

44.53 50.41

PPSC 10Soucy, George10 1:35.39

43.80 51.59

CS  9Corr, Jack11 1:35.90

44.94 50.96

PPSC 10Davis, Theo12 1:37.89

47.54 50.35

ACES  9Martins, Ben13 1:40.42

48.19 52.23

CS 10Zurabov, Bers14 1:44.04

46.13 57.91

ATLA  9Melchor Trajani, Nico15 1:44.38

52.78 51.60

CS 10Pauk, Clement16 1:45.41

49.47 55.94

JCCS  9Ronck, William17 1:58.92

55.59 1:03.33

RAYS  9Spencer, Holden18 2:12.63

56.34 1:16.29

CS  9Yu, Leo--- DQ

CS  9Zurabov, Adam--- DQ

JCCS  9Healy, Shea--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC  9Sweitzer, Joey1 2:54.67

41.90 42.49 38.1952.09

UN 10Chan, Nolan2 2:59.27

41.51 45.18 40.6351.95

CS 10Schmidlin, Brent3 3:06.98

41.07 46.10 41.2758.54

CS 10Balmaceda, Micah4 3:12.38

40.18 48.52 45.6258.06

INST  9MacEwan, Alex5 3:18.02

45.46 52.36 42.0458.16

CS 10Elliott, Kornel6 3:25.16

47.81 50.44 47.2559.66

CS  9Beaton, William7 3:41.75

52.37 55.81 47.261:06.31

CS 10Zurabov, Bers*8 3:45.50

49.15 53.03 50.371:12.95

CS 10Pauk, Clement*8 3:45.50

51.02 54.49 50.551:09.44

JCCS  9Miklowcic, Knox--- DQ

ACES  9Krishna, Viwin--- DQ

CS  9Yu, Leo--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Sawicki, Weston1 27.65

ACES 12Brady, Luke2 27.72

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles3 28.09

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole4 28.38

CS 12Coveny, Aidan5 28.75

CS 11Xu, Ethan6 29.19

PPSC 11Record, Emmett7 30.75

RAYS 12Brittsan, Abram8 31.10

CS 11Basenberg, Connor9 31.41

ACES 12Field, Sam10 31.58

INST 11Gent, Griffin11 32.05

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago12 32.55

CS 12Chase, Noah13 32.98

CS 12Slozak, Nate14 35.06

CS 11Kilinc, Jonah15 35.68

CS 12Damas, Micah16 35.83

ACES 11Whitt-Burke, Peyton17 37.02

RAYS 11Bayreuther, Emmett18 38.10

RAYS 12Letizio, Marcus19 40.55

RAYS 11Gagne, Brennan20 41.41

CS 11Corpening, Teddy21 42.26

RAYS 12Diaz, Marcos22 45.05

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles1 1:00.99

29.18 31.81

CS 12Sawicki, Weston2 1:01.68

29.67 32.01

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole3 1:01.89

29.78 32.11

ACES 12Brady, Luke4 1:02.43

29.75 32.68

CS 11Xu, Ethan5 1:03.86

30.59 33.27

PPSC 11Record, Emmett6 1:06.83

32.45 34.38

ACES 12Field, Sam7 1:07.23

31.03 36.20

CS 11Basenberg, Connor8 1:09.59

32.84 36.75

INST 11Gent, Griffin9 1:13.13

34.76 38.37

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago10 1:14.84

35.52 39.32

RAYS 12Brittsan, Abram11 1:16.47

33.80 42.67

RAYS 12Diaz, Marcos12 1:17.47

36.35 41.12

CS 12Damas, Micah13 1:19.06

38.28 40.78

CS 12Slozak, Nate14 1:21.53

38.44 43.09

RAYS 11Adler, Sam15 1:21.62

39.37 42.25

RAYS 12Peterson, Dylan16 1:25.99

40.88 45.11

CS 11Klanfer, Caeden17 1:27.01

41.72 45.29

CS 11Corpening, Teddy18 1:37.57

44.60 52.97

ACES 11Keohane, Joey19 1:38.05

44.90 53.15

JCCS 11Suvorov, Nikita20 1:41.95

43.79 58.16

RAYS 11Wactowski, Ronan21 1:44.39

47.55 56.84

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole1 2:15.59

31.27 34.96 33.6335.73

CS 12Coveny, Aidan2 2:17.87

31.26 34.52 35.3336.76

RAYS 12Brittsan, Abram3 2:39.01

34.56 40.27 41.2042.98

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago4 2:40.37

35.99 40.95 41.2642.17
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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free)

CS 12Chase, Noah5 2:42.05

35.58 41.35 41.5943.53

CS 12Damas, Micah6 2:50.32

38.11 43.09 44.1944.93

CS 11Kilinc, Jonah7 2:50.50

39.09 43.23 42.1446.04

CS 12Slozak, Nate8 2:56.81

39.32 46.54 42.5148.44

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles1 33.04

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole2 33.09

ACES 12Brady, Luke3 33.38

CS 12Sawicki, Weston4 34.43

CS 11Xu, Ethan5 34.64

CS 12Coveny, Aidan6 34.93

CS 11Basenberg, Connor7 35.97

ACES 12Field, Sam8 36.13

PPSC 11Record, Emmett9 36.57

CS 11Kilinc, Jonah10 38.74

INST 11Gent, Griffin11 39.91

RAYS 12Brittsan, Abram12 40.77

CS 12Slozak, Nate13 40.86

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago14 40.99

ACES 11Whitt-Burke, Peyton15 41.37

CS 12Damas, Micah16 42.88

RAYS 11Bayreuther, Emmett17 43.21

CS 12Chase, Noah18 43.35

RAYS 11Gagne, Brennan19 47.96

RAYS 12Diaz, Marcos--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles1 1:09.77

33.84 35.93

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole2 1:10.86

34.91 35.95

CS 12Coveny, Aidan*3 1:13.50

36.18 37.32

CS 11Xu, Ethan*3 1:13.50

36.01 37.49

CS 11Basenberg, Connor5 1:16.29

37.00 39.29

INST 11Gent, Griffin6 1:22.70

40.57 42.13

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago7 1:30.52

44.46 46.06

CS 12Chase, Noah8 1:32.30

44.93 47.37

CS 12Damas, Micah9 1:32.47

1:32.47

CS 12Slozak, Nate10 1:33.59

45.02 48.57

RAYS 12Peterson, Dylan11 1:34.73

46.60 48.13

JCCS 11Suvorov, Nikita12 1:37.18

RAYS 12Brittsan, Abram13 1:37.49

1:37.49

RAYS 11Adler, Sam14 1:42.72

CS 11Klanfer, Caeden15 1:43.87

51.05 52.82

ACES 11Keohane, Joey--- XDQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Sawicki, Weston1 39.70

ACES 12Field, Sam2 40.24

PPSC 11Record, Emmett3 42.53

CS 12Chase, Noah4 42.61

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole5 43.86

RAYS 11Adler, Sam6 46.16

RAYS 11Bayreuther, Emmett7 46.27

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago8 48.12

CS 12Slozak, Nate9 49.59

CS 12Damas, Micah10 51.31

JCCS 11Suvorov, Nikita11 56.41

RAYS 11Wactowski, Ronan12 58.12

CS 11Corpening, Teddy13 58.62

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles1 1:22.43

38.18 44.25

PPSC 11Record, Emmett2 1:30.14

42.55 47.59

CS 12Coveny, Aidan3 1:31.77

43.35 48.42

ACES 12Field, Sam4 1:32.08

43.01 49.07

CS 11Basenberg, Connor5 1:34.80

44.60 50.20

CS 12Chase, Noah6 1:39.75

46.12 53.63

RAYS 11Bayreuther, Emmett7 1:40.32

48.23 52.09

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago8 1:45.03

49.63 55.40

CS 11Corpening, Teddy--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Coveny, Aidan1 31.59

ACES 12Brady, Luke2 31.82

CS 12Sawicki, Weston3 32.02

CS 11Xu, Ethan4 32.08

INST 11Gent, Griffin5 34.73

CS 11Basenberg, Connor6 35.62

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago7 36.53

RAYS 12Brittsan, Abram8 36.77

CS 12Damas, Micah9 38.74

CS 12Chase, Noah10 41.19

RAYS 11Adler, Sam11 45.79

CS 11Klanfer, Caeden12 46.16

RAYS 11Wactowski, Ronan13 51.91

RAYS 11Bayreuther, Emmett14 56.42

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles1 1:10.70

32.38 38.32

CS 11Xu, Ethan2 1:12.35

33.76 38.59

CS 12Sawicki, Weston3 1:15.40

33.19 42.21

CS 11Basenberg, Connor4 1:23.03

38.12 44.91

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles1 1:09.63

32.63 37.00

CS 11Xu, Ethan2 1:11.78

34.77 37.01

CS 12Sawicki, Weston3 1:12.70

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole4 1:13.74

32.24 41.50

PPSC 11Record, Emmett5 1:18.96

38.34 40.62

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago6 1:25.69

39.53 46.16

INST 11Gent, Griffin7 1:26.15

40.33 45.82

CS 11Kilinc, Jonah8 1:26.90

39.48 47.42

CS 12Slozak, Nate9 1:30.38

40.09 50.29

CS 12Damas, Micah10 1:30.51

42.34 48.17

ACES 11Whitt-Burke, Peyton11 1:42.02

44.62 57.40

CS 11Corpening, Teddy12 1:50.94

53.48 57.46

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 12Balmaceda, Miles1 2:31.43

32.47 38.12 34.3146.53

CS 12Gilchrist, Cole2 2:40.01

33.81 39.62 34.3652.22

CS 12Coveny, Aidan3 2:40.87

33.33 40.17 37.1950.18

PPSC 11Record, Emmett4 2:56.02

43.40 43.74 38.5050.38

CS 11Castro Aguilar, Santiago5 3:07.73

40.92 48.06 40.8457.91



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:20 AM  1/12/2026  Page 17

2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

CS 12Slozak, Nate6 3:17.96

43.90 51.40 41.621:01.04

JCCS 11Suvorov, Nikita7 3:50.41

50.36 56.72 53.351:09.98

RAYS 12Peterson, Dylan--- DQ

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Zhu, Luca1 22.93

ATLA 15Nichols, Dylan2 23.28

CS 16Raymond, Tucker3 23.59

CS 15Chiesa, Teddy4 23.68

RAYS 16Burns, Nathaniel5 23.84

ACES 16Woodbury, Shay6 23.96

CS 16Damas, Dylan7 24.10

CS 14Sawant, Aryan8 25.21

CS 17Byram, Ethan9 25.41

CS 13Sokunbi, Tise10 25.42

UN 14Desmarais, Brian11 25.43

CS 15DeRose, Mason*12 25.71

CS 18Thomas, Griffin*12 25.71

CS 15Wolfe, Ryan14 25.75

CS 16Murphy, Luke15 25.81

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler16 27.26

CS 14True, Sebi17 27.44

CS 13Johnson, Aleks18 27.70

CS 14Bender, Bryce19 27.71

RAYS 13Wallace, Brayden20 28.68

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego21 28.94

ATLA 13Vanderbeck, Reed22 29.33

RAYS 15Ponte, Dom23 29.68

ACES 16Cullen, Tommy24 29.81

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo25 30.20

CS 13Grohn, Kiri26 30.23

CC 11Simpson, Anderson27 30.55

CS 13Nyby, Rex28 30.63

RAYS 13Lee, Declan29 33.23

ACES 13Whitt-Burke, Jaiden30 34.46

CC 12Worster, Arlen31 35.06

ACES 13Nayar, Madhav32 35.11

CC  9Simpson, Duncan33 39.58

RAYS 11Wactowski, Ronan34 46.20

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 15Nichols, Dylan1 50.25

24.43 25.82

PPSC 18Sprague, Malcolm2 50.71

24.37 26.34

ACES 16Woodbury, Shay3 51.99

25.13 26.86

CS 15Chiesa, Teddy4 52.49

25.07 27.42

UN 16Schneider, Jacob5 53.61

25.98 27.63

UN 16Dragomaretski, Dennis6 53.64

25.95 27.69

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher7 53.69

25.88 27.81

RAYS 16Burns, Nathaniel8 53.73

25.39 28.34

CC 17Aldrich, Ian9 53.95

25.21 28.74

CS 13Sokunbi, Tise10 54.16

25.87 28.29

CS 17Byram, Ethan11 55.21

26.78 28.43

CS 14Sawant, Aryan12 55.22

26.67 28.55

CS 15DeRose, Mason13 55.36

27.16 28.20

PPSC 15Sprague, Sam14 56.66

26.30 30.36

CS 16Murphy, Luke15 57.45

27.54 29.91

CS 14True, Sebi16 58.11

27.59 30.52

CS 15Wolfe, Ryan17 58.18

27.48 30.70

CS 14Bender, Bryce18 58.82

28.12 30.70

CS 13Johnson, Aleks19 59.46

28.25 31.21

RAYS 13Wallace, Brayden20 59.88

28.88 31.00

RAYS 13Kupcho, Bobby21 1:00.07

28.83 31.24

RAYS 15Lin, Breighton22 1:03.82

30.45 33.37

ATLA 13Vanderbeck, Reed23 1:04.07

30.68 33.39

RAYS 15Ponte, Dom24 1:04.75

31.92 32.83

RAYS 13Bajaj, Jai25 1:05.14

31.30 33.84

CS 13Nyby, Rex26 1:05.41

31.23 34.18

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler27 1:05.47

31.06 34.41

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego28 1:05.51

31.34 34.17

CS 13Grohn, Kiri29 1:06.50

32.13 34.37

ATLA 14Kelley, Grayson30 1:08.61

32.99 35.62

RAYS 14Comee, Brayden31 1:08.77

1:11.82

CC 11Simpson, Anderson32 1:09.20

32.38 36.82

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo33 1:09.59

34.71 34.88

ACES 16Cullen, Tommy34 1:10.69

34.18 36.51

CC 12Worster, Bear35 1:14.52

36.23 38.29

RAYS 13Lee, Declan36 1:15.52

35.54 39.98

ACES 12Toby, Jacob37 1:16.13

36.00 40.13

ACES 13Nayar, Madhav38 1:17.81

35.79 42.02

CC 12Worster, Arlen39 1:20.50

36.78 43.72

ATLA 13Joshi, Rohan40 1:21.25

37.52 43.73

RAYS 12Kysar, Barrett41 1:21.30

38.33 42.97

CC  9Simpson, Duncan42 1:24.79

40.85 43.94

ACES  9Martins, Ben43 1:25.86

40.33 45.53

ACES 13Whitt-Burke, Jaiden44 1:26.06

ACES 11Whitt-Burke, Peyton45 1:29.63

1:29.63

RAYS 11Folan, Joey46 1:29.79

41.57 48.22

UN 17Story, Brian--- DFS

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC 18Sprague, Malcolm1 1:50.55

25.16 28.20 29.1128.08

CS 17Janian, Matt2 1:51.95

26.21 28.27 27.8429.63

CS 15Chiesa, Teddy3 1:52.80

26.55 29.36 28.0028.89

CS 16Damas, Dylan4 1:54.04

25.67 28.72 29.8129.84

ACES 16Woodbury, Shay5 1:54.42

25.87 28.94 29.7129.90

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher6 1:55.72

26.38 29.46 28.7331.15

CS 15DeRose, Mason7 1:58.89

27.71 30.25 30.3530.58

CS 18Thomas, Griffin8 1:59.00

26.72 29.59 31.7630.93

CS 17Byram, Ethan9 1:59.39

27.94 30.60 30.4730.38

CS 13Sokunbi, Tise10 2:03.04

27.14 31.05 32.3832.47

UN 14Desmarais, Brian11 2:03.50

28.20 30.92 31.7732.61

PPSC 15Sprague, Sam12 2:03.56

27.04 31.02 31.8233.68

RAYS 16Burns, Nathaniel13 2:04.89

28.15 31.75 32.6632.33
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2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Men 200 Yard Free)

CS 14True, Sebi14 2:04.93

27.85 31.86 31.9133.31

CS 15Wolfe, Ryan15 2:05.02

28.06 31.76 32.0133.19

CS 13Johnson, Aleks16 2:10.52

29.06 32.82 34.2634.38

ATLA 13Vanderbeck, Reed17 2:15.56

31.44 34.28 34.9534.89

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler18 2:21.45

31.45 36.84 35.7937.37

CS 13Grohn, Kiri19 2:22.18

32.99 35.29 36.6337.27

CS 13Nyby, Rex20 2:22.71

32.33 35.33 37.7637.29

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego21 2:23.06

32.16 36.75 36.1138.04

ACES 16Cullen, Tommy22 2:34.14

34.31 39.09 39.8540.89

CC 11Simpson, Anderson23 2:35.62

34.23 40.44 39.1741.78

CC 12Worster, Bear24 2:41.42

35.55 40.80 42.4742.60

ACES 13Nayar, Madhav25 2:47.63

37.37 42.64 43.7143.91

ATLA 13Joshi, Rohan26 2:48.73

37.87 44.83 41.2244.81

CC 12Worster, Arlen27 2:51.83

36.99 45.65 41.3947.80

RAYS 15Motschmann, Ethan28 2:52.62

39.42 43.44 43.1246.64

CC  9Simpson, Duncan29 2:57.02

40.55 45.44 44.6246.41

ACES 13Whitt-Burke, Jaiden30 3:13.05

39.26 47.69 1:46.10

 
Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 14Sawant, Aryan1 27.13

CC 17Aldrich, Ian2 28.34

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher3 29.04

CS 16Murphy, Luke4 29.20

CS 18Papageorgiou, John5 30.22

CS 14True, Sebi6 31.00

RAYS 13Jung, Brian7 32.00

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego8 33.79

RAYS 13Wallace, Brayden9 34.05

RAYS 13Bajaj, Jai10 35.23

RAYS 13Kupcho, Bobby11 35.60

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo12 35.73

CS 13Grohn, Kiri13 36.51

CC 11Simpson, Anderson14 36.83

ACES 12Toby, Jacob15 39.64

RAYS 12Kysar, Barrett16 41.21

ACES 13Whitt-Burke, Jaiden17 42.44

ACES 11Whitt-Burke, Peyton18 42.51

ACES 13Nayar, Madhav19 44.59

ACES  9Martins, Ben20 45.55

CC  9Simpson, Duncan21 45.89

RAYS 11Folan, Joey22 46.14

UN 17Story, Brian--- DFS

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 17Bunyar, Miles1 58.53

28.43 30.10

ATLA 15Nichols, Dylan2 58.69

28.64 30.05

CS 16Raymond, Tucker3 59.01

28.67 30.34

CS 16Zhu, Luca4 59.53

29.66 29.87

CS 16Murphy, Luke5 1:02.79

30.11 32.68

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher6 1:03.50

31.12 32.38

CS 18Thomas, Griffin7 1:03.76

31.33 32.43

CS 17Byram, Ethan8 1:03.91

31.51 32.40

CS 15DeRose, Mason9 1:03.92

31.80 32.12

CS 17Janian, Matt10 1:03.93

30.77 33.16

CS 15Wolfe, Ryan11 1:08.40

33.63 34.77

PPSC 15Sprague, Sam12 1:08.56

32.79 35.77

CS 14True, Sebi13 1:10.01

34.56 35.45

CS 14Bender, Bryce14 1:10.96

34.51 36.45

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo15 1:12.41

35.71 36.70

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego16 1:14.05

36.23 37.82

RAYS 13Wallace, Brayden17 1:14.31

36.21 38.10

RAYS 13Bajaj, Jai18 1:14.91

35.98 38.93

RAYS 15Ponte, Dom19 1:15.67

36.89 38.78

RAYS 15Lin, Breighton20 1:22.63

40.24 42.39

RAYS 13Lee, Declan21 1:25.32

41.01 44.31

ATLA 13Joshi, Rohan22 1:25.34

40.33 45.01

RAYS 15Motschmann, Ethan23 1:31.83

44.58 47.25

RAYS 13Spencer, Reid24 1:35.75

47.37 48.38

 
Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 16Schneider, Jacob1 29.06

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher2 29.13

CS 18Papageorgiou, John3 30.58

CS 14Sawant, Aryan4 32.52

CS 16Damas, Dylan5 32.95

CS 17Bunyar, Miles6 34.37

RAYS 13Jung, Brian7 34.45

ATLA 13Vanderbeck, Reed8 35.21

CS 14True, Sebi9 35.49

ACES 16Cullen, Tommy10 38.10

RAYS 14Comee, Brayden11 38.96

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler12 39.69

RAYS 13Bajaj, Jai13 40.93

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego14 41.15

RAYS 13Wallace, Brayden15 41.40

CC 11Simpson, Anderson16 42.73

ACES 13Whitt-Burke, Jaiden17 46.59

CC 12Worster, Arlen18 48.51

RAYS 12Kysar, Barrett19 49.95

ACES  9Martins, Ben20 51.65

ACES 11Whitt-Burke, Peyton21 58.59

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Raymond, Tucker1 1:05.25

30.83 34.42

CS 15Chiesa, Teddy2 1:07.38

31.94 35.44

ATLA 15Nichols, Dylan3 1:12.01

33.91 38.10

CS 17Janian, Matt4 1:13.48

34.58 38.90

PPSC 18Sprague, Malcolm5 1:13.57

34.23 39.34

UN 14Desmarais, Brian6 1:13.87

34.23 39.64

CS 13Johnson, Aleks7 1:15.43

36.25 39.18

CS 17Bunyar, Miles8 1:15.52

35.06 40.46

CS 14Bender, Bryce9 1:17.70

36.68 41.02

ATLA 13Vanderbeck, Reed10 1:17.78

37.67 40.11

RAYS 16Burns, Nathaniel11 1:17.92

37.08 40.84

CS 14True, Sebi12 1:19.82

37.03 42.79

RAYS 15Lin, Breighton13 1:22.90

38.89 44.01

RAYS 13Wallace, Brayden14 1:23.95

39.42 44.53

RAYS 15Ponte, Dom15 1:24.46

38.84 45.62



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:20 AM  1/12/2026  Page 19

2026 NE CS Winter Classic - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: NE26-0110CS

Results
(Men 100 Yard Breast)

ACES 16Cullen, Tommy16 1:24.97

39.99 44.98

RAYS 13Bajaj, Jai17 1:29.15

41.32 47.83

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler18 1:29.38

40.96 48.42

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego19 1:29.57

42.61 46.96

CS 13Grohn, Kiri20 1:31.65

42.89 48.76

CC 12Worster, Arlen21 1:39.63

45.19 54.44

RAYS 13Spencer, Reid22 1:44.87

49.89 54.98

RAYS 15Motschmann, Ethan23 1:47.13

49.04 58.09

CC  9Simpson, Duncan24 2:05.98

59.18 1:06.80

RAYS 11Wactowski, Ronan25 2:09.20

1:00.21 1:08.99

 
Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Zhu, Luca1 25.25

CS 16Raymond, Tucker2 25.27

CS 16Damas, Dylan3 25.83

CS 18Thomas, Griffin4 26.98

CS 14Sawant, Aryan5 27.00

CS 13Sokunbi, Tise6 27.20

PPSC 15Sprague, Sam7 28.62

CS 16Murphy, Luke8 29.15

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego9 32.23

RAYS 15Ponte, Dom10 32.71

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo11 33.79

CC 11Simpson, Anderson12 37.05

ACES 13Nayar, Madhav13 37.12

ACES 13Whitt-Burke, Jaiden14 38.21

CC 12Worster, Bear15 39.13

RAYS 13Spencer, Reid16 45.22

RAYS 11Wactowski, Ronan17 52.14

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 15Nichols, Dylan1 55.99

25.99 30.00

CS 15Chiesa, Teddy2 57.52

26.86 30.66

CS 17Janian, Matt3 57.86

26.92 30.94

CS 17Bunyar, Miles4 57.89

26.84 31.05

CS 16Damas, Dylan5 59.19

27.37 31.82

UN 16Dragomaretski, Dennis6 59.54

28.32 31.22

CS 15DeRose, Mason7 59.84

28.80 31.04

ACES 16Woodbury, Shay8 1:00.69

28.34 32.35

CS 17Byram, Ethan9 1:01.26

28.25 33.01

CS 13Sokunbi, Tise10 1:01.68

28.23 33.45

PPSC 18Marvin, Andy11 1:01.99

27.50 34.49

CS 16Murphy, Luke12 1:02.29

28.40 33.89

CC 17Aldrich, Ian13 1:03.88

28.56 35.32

RAYS 16Burns, Nathaniel14 1:05.34

28.67 36.67

CS 13Johnson, Aleks15 1:06.59

30.75 35.84

CS 15Wolfe, Ryan16 1:09.99

32.35 37.64

PPSC 15Sprague, Sam17 1:10.02

29.99 40.03

RAYS 15Lin, Breighton18 1:11.26

33.56 37.70

CS 14Bender, Bryce19 1:13.25

34.18 39.07

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego20 1:14.58

34.33 40.25

RAYS 15Ponte, Dom21 1:17.07

33.80 43.27

ACES 12Toby, Jacob22 1:22.37

35.57 46.80

CS 13Grohn, Kiri23 1:25.90

40.14 45.76

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo24 1:26.55

37.39 49.16

RAYS 13Lee, Declan25 1:28.03

40.74 47.29

ATLA 14Kelley, Grayson26 1:30.83

40.75 50.08

CC 12Worster, Bear27 1:36.87

43.16 53.71

CC  9Simpson, Duncan28 1:45.07

46.77 58.30

ATLA 13Joshi, Rohan29 1:45.17

46.13 59.04

 
Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC 18Sprague, Malcolm1 59.21

25.89 33.32

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher2 1:00.01

30.18 29.83

CS 14Sawant, Aryan3 1:00.16

27.82 32.34

ACES 16Woodbury, Shay4 1:01.26

28.07 33.19

CS 13Johnson, Aleks5 1:08.31

32.06 36.25

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego6 1:13.52

32.94 40.58

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler7 1:15.57

35.19 40.38

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo8 1:16.23

36.23 40.00

RAYS 13Bajaj, Jai9 1:16.58

35.65 40.93

CS 13Grohn, Kiri10 1:17.05

35.55 41.50

ACES 16Cullen, Tommy11 1:17.45

37.77 39.68

RAYS 13Lee, Declan12 1:27.05

40.07 46.98

CC 12Worster, Bear13 1:28.30

40.36 47.94

ACES 13Nayar, Madhav14 1:28.82

40.46 48.36

ATLA 13Joshi, Rohan15 1:36.12

43.94 52.18

RAYS 13Spencer, Reid16 1:36.69

46.68 50.01

RAYS 11Wactowski, Ronan--- DQ

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 15Chiesa, Teddy1 2:04.64

27.03 31.71 28.5637.34

UN 16Dragomaretski, Dennis2 2:06.23

27.04 31.56 29.6338.00

PPSC 18Sprague, Malcolm3 2:07.12

26.67 31.71 28.5240.22

UN 16Schneider, Jacob4 2:08.14

27.54 33.73 29.5537.32

CS 17Bunyar, Miles5 2:08.94

26.98 31.59 28.7941.58

CS 18Papageorgiou, John6 2:09.71

27.27 33.75 29.6739.02

CS 16Damas, Dylan7 2:11.68

27.20 32.27 30.2541.96

PPSC 18Marvin, Andy8 2:12.80

27.31 33.95 29.8641.68

ACES 16Woodbury, Shay9 2:13.19

27.73 32.39 31.2841.79

CS 17Janian, Matt10 2:14.59

27.06 34.18 29.7943.56

CS 17Byram, Ethan11 2:15.42

27.81 35.81 28.9842.82

CS 15DeRose, Mason12 2:16.43

28.52 34.84 30.0743.00

CS 13Sokunbi, Tise13 2:19.69

27.61 37.63 32.3242.13

RAYS 13Jung, Brian14 2:21.32

28.54 36.24 33.5243.02
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(Men 200 Yard IM)

CS 15Wolfe, Ryan15 2:23.47

31.52 36.98 34.0540.92

CS 14Bender, Bryce16 2:25.26

32.68 38.08 32.4642.04

CS 13Johnson, Aleks17 2:27.59

32.19 39.07 33.4342.90

PPSC 15Sprague, Sam18 2:30.83

30.29 39.37 31.8849.29

RAYS 15Lin, Breighton19 2:37.43

33.35 41.98 35.1047.00

RAYS 13Kupcho, Bobby20 2:38.24

33.64 41.19 35.1448.27

RAYS 15Ponte, Dom21 2:39.32

33.33 39.59 36.4649.94

ACES 14Hampton, Tyler22 2:40.94

34.00 42.77 34.9249.25

CS 13Nyby, Rex23 2:47.08

35.57 42.54 39.1849.79

CS 13Grohn, Kiri24 2:48.45

39.09 42.41 35.4151.54

ATLA 14Kelley, Grayson25 2:52.94

38.66 46.57 40.7446.97

RAYS 13Lee, Declan26 3:04.19

39.20 46.47 41.0357.49

ACES 13Nayar, Madhav27 3:10.85

41.53 49.99 41.7257.61

CC 12Worster, Bear28 3:17.91

42.95 50.37 41.781:02.81

CC 12Worster, Arlen29 3:31.21

51.44 54.82 48.2656.69

RAYS 11Folan, Joey30 3:35.73

51.58 53.47 46.521:04.16

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS 16Zhu, Luca1 4:24.32

27.76 32.09 34.2134.26

37.35 39.07 29.89 29.69

CS 16Damas, Dylan2 4:34.56

28.74 32.59 32.9434.89

41.91 41.20 32.34 29.95

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher3 4:35.84

28.50 34.24 38.1937.23

37.47 37.53 32.60 30.08

CS 17Bunyar, Miles4 4:36.03

28.03 32.40 34.0835.00

43.11 43.44 31.04 28.93

UN 14Desmarais, Brian5 4:52.96

29.92 34.74 35.6336.14

44.66 44.85 34.00 33.02

CS 13Nyby, Rex6 5:54.15

39.16 46.64 43.3044.27

49.60 52.31 40.40 38.47

RAYS 15Lin, Breighton7 5:59.43

37.67 46.46 47.0248.95

50.54 50.30 38.02 40.47

CC 11Simpson, Anderson8 6:13.96

39.03 51.31 47.3248.16

52.89 56.58 39.26 39.41

CC 12Worster, Bear9 6:37.00

44.01 53.24 45.9348.94

59.14 1:01.72 42.30 41.72

CC 12Worster, Arlen10 6:40.75

46.22 52.23 52.3854.22

51.78 52.71 45.80 45.41

CC  9Simpson, Duncan11 7:20.45

48.43 1:54.04 1:10.1151.60

1:06.30 45.95 45.82

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS  8Kolano, Will1 19.34

JCCS  8Li, Augustus2 19.39

JCCS  8Goldstein, Max3 19.96

CS  8Matsuoka-Motegi, Lisa4 21.51

CS  6Pauk, Francis5 22.59

RAYS  8Knowlton, Sarah6 22.75

JCCS  7Ronck, Samuel7 22.89

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla8 24.54

JCCS  8Marino, Beau9 25.69

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora10 25.90

JCCS  7Adams, Margot11 27.51

JCCS  8Holdt, Emma12 28.15

JCCS  7Alberti, Anita13 28.20

JCCS  7Seaver, John14 28.31

JCCS  7Brakoniecki, Esther15 40.52

CS  6Ferrari, Serafina16 40.83

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Bianchi, Benny1 15.15

ACES  8Brady, Nolan2 17.40

ACES  8Little, Saoirse3 18.26

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie4 18.97

ACES  8Cakounes, Ben5 19.63

RAYS  7Bayreuther, Marta6 19.78

ACES  8McCarthy, Finley7 20.38

ATLA  8Ambra, Luca8 20.47

RAYS  8Porro, Faith9 20.58

CS  8Cherry, Maeve10 20.70

RAYS  8Curtis, Harper11 21.65

CS  8Paromov, Max12 22.33

RAYS  5Porro, Jazzy13 22.58

RAYS  7Barrett, Brooke14 23.15

PPSC  7Bose, Cecilia15 23.34

RAYS  5Porro, Abby16 23.45

RAYS  7Siok, Vivienne*17 24.19

RAYS  8Murphy, Delaney*17 24.19

CS  8Sweet, Kenzie19 25.09

RAYS  7Siok, Annika20 25.33

RAYS  8Politis, Eleni21 26.81

INST  5Mantho, Ava22 27.16

RAYS  8Barrett, Emmy23 28.21

ACES  6McCarthy, Emmett24 29.89

JCCS  6Zaitsev, Ian*25 29.95

ACES  7Keohane, James*25 29.95

JCCS  8Garcia Castro, Sebastian27 30.85

JCCS  6Smith, Avery28 32.13

JCCS  6Taka, Thomas29 38.63

JCCS  7Burke, Beckham30 50.44

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS  8Zvenigorodskiy, Simon1 20.19

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie2 22.32

ACES  8Brady, Nolan3 23.25

ACES  8Cakounes, Ben4 23.51

ATLA  8Ambra, Luca5 24.71

RAYS  5Porro, Jazzy6 25.51

RAYS  7Siok, Vivienne7 25.53

RAYS  8Porro, Faith8 25.62

RAYS  7Barrett, Brooke9 25.75

ACES  8Little, Saoirse10 26.03

RAYS  8Curtis, Harper11 26.15

RAYS  8Politis, Eleni12 26.88

RAYS  7Siok, Annika13 27.38

RAYS  5Porro, Abby14 27.84

CS  8Sweet, Kenzie15 30.21

RAYS  8Barrett, Emmy16 30.46

JCCS  6Smith, Avery17 30.69

JCCS  6Zaitsev, Ian18 35.62

JCCS  8Garcia Castro, Sebastian19 37.08

RAYS  8Murphy, Delaney20 37.63

JCCS  6Taka, Thomas21 47.19

JCCS  7Burke, Beckham--- DQ

ACES  7Keohane, James--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Bianchi, Benny1 19.41

JCCS  8Goldstein, Max2 22.41

JCCS  8Kolano, Will3 24.53

PPSC  7Bose, Cecilia4 25.64

JCCS  7Ronck, Samuel5 25.66

CS  8Matsuoka-Motegi, Lisa6 25.75

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora7 25.82

JCCS  8Marino, Beau8 26.28

JCCS  8Baker, Sam9 26.51

JCCS  7Alberti, Anita10 27.15

JCCS  8Holdt, Emma11 27.20

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla12 27.72

JCCS  7Adams, Margot13 28.44

CS  6Pauk, Francis14 30.28

JCCS  7Seaver, John15 34.32

JCCS  7Brakoniecki, Esther16 35.45

INST  5Mantho, Ava17 35.97

CS  6Ferrari, Serafina18 41.69
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Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Bianchi, Benny1 22.66

INST  8Mantho, Makayla2 23.53

JCCS  8Zvenigorodskiy, Simon3 23.59

ATLA  8Ambra, Luca4 29.58

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie5 29.64

ACES  8Little, Saoirse6 30.33

ACES  8McCarthy, Finley7 30.78

INST  8Hernandez, Sarah8 31.15

JCCS  6Zaitsev, Ian9 31.89

RAYS  8Murphy, Delaney10 33.91

CS  8Sweet, Kenzie11 34.35

RAYS  7Siok, Annika--- DQ

RAYS  7Barrett, Brooke--- DQ

INST  5Mantho, Ava--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS  8Li, Augustus1 26.40

RAYS  7Bayreuther, Marta2 29.52

CS  8Matsuoka-Motegi, Lisa3 30.45

JCCS  8Schweber, Leora4 31.03

JCCS  7Ronck, Samuel5 31.51

JCCS  7Longhurst, Kyla6 32.21

RAYS  8Gagnon, Audrey7 32.22

CS  8Reed, Molly8 37.62

RAYS  8Knowlton, Sarah--- DQ

CS  6Ferrari, Serafina--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Bianchi, Benny1 18.14

ACES  8Mulrooney, Mattie2 22.25

ACES  8Little, Saoirse3 23.20

ACES  8Cakounes, Ben4 27.65

CS  8Beaton, Louise5 28.32

CS  8Cherry, Maeve6 31.88

ATLA  8Ambra, Luca7 35.07

PPSC  7Bose, Cecilia8 38.59

INST  6Gent, Rowan--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS  8Ng, Parker1 18.34

INST  8Mantho, Makayla2 19.01

CS  8Han, Valentina3 19.47

ACES  8Brady, Nolan4 20.47

RAYS  8Knowlton, Sarah5 22.88

RAYS  8Gagnon, Audrey6 24.62

INST  8Hernandez, Sarah7 26.07

CS  8Reed, Molly8 29.93

JCCS  8Kolano, Will--- DQ

CS  8Sweet, Kenzie--- DQ

INST  5Mantho, Ava--- DQ

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC 15VerLee, Carter1 4:56.48

25.79 28.04 30.4229.02

30.94 30.80 30.65 30.88

30.73 29.21

CS 17Janian, Matt2 4:59.11

25.68 28.90 30.5029.82

30.86 30.63 31.25 31.14

30.75 29.58

ATLA 15Nichols, Dylan3 5:04.40

26.00 28.54 30.0129.41

30.53 31.29 31.76 32.55

32.70 31.61

CC 14Simpson, Fletcher4 5:12.32

26.41 29.66 31.2530.85

31.70 32.09 32.29 32.62

32.79 32.66

CS 17Byram, Ethan5 5:17.90

27.87 30.30 32.2330.97

32.02 32.68 33.90 32.38

32.37 33.18

CC 17Aldrich, Ian6 5:43.12

27.96 31.66 34.4433.40

35.79 35.67 35.67 36.62

36.64 35.27

CS 13Johnson, Aleks7 5:49.18

29.52 32.94 35.4534.55

35.57 36.39 36.52 36.23

36.69 35.32

PPSC 15MacDonald, Amelia8 5:50.44

31.44 34.74 35.5035.32

36.35 36.36 35.74 36.22

34.91 33.86

ATLA 13Vanderbeck, Reed9 5:54.32

31.27 35.90 35.7136.13

36.57 36.13 36.42 35.89

35.62 34.68

CC 17Titus, Evelyn10 5:54.97

30.38 34.28 36.8335.94

36.48 36.57 36.46 36.56

36.00 35.47

CS 10Xuan, George11 5:56.67

33.70 36.39 36.8335.89

35.73 36.65 36.46 36.55

34.77 33.70

CS 14Poradosu, Gaia12 5:56.95

32.29 35.17 36.3135.72

36.04 36.16 36.17 36.26

36.85 35.98

CS 15Carrigan, Saoirse13 5:57.95

31.54 34.97 36.3736.30

36.93 36.46 36.81 36.67

36.75 35.15

RAYS 14Schreiber, Jordyn14 5:58.55

31.72 35.56 37.0836.32

37.38 37.10 36.61 36.22

36.14 34.42

CS 11Ng, Penelope15 5:58.76

32.25 36.47 36.8737.67

37.55 36.62 36.63 36.69

35.24 32.77

CS 11Xu, Ethan16 6:03.68

31.59 35.90 37.0037.72

37.76 37.43 36.78 37.04

36.74 35.72

CS 10Han, Vivienne17 6:04.33

32.89 36.24 37.2937.32

37.35 37.28 37.39 37.23

37.05 34.29

CS 12Coveny, Aidan18 6:05.10

31.86 34.81 36.9036.33

36.61 38.09 37.56 38.05

38.37 36.52

PPSC 17Maurer, Penelope19 6:05.20

32.53 36.88 37.9837.95

37.20 37.40 36.97 37.19

36.02 35.08

CS 13Schmider, Hannah20 6:05.26

32.37 36.10 36.7637.51

36.63 37.12 37.13 36.68

38.05 36.91

CS 13Siciliano, Ava21 6:10.10

33.01 36.36 37.2237.29

37.47 37.59 38.03 38.71

37.91 36.51

CS 17Flowers, Liv22 6:10.49

30.99 35.27 36.5236.15

37.28 38.06 38.94 39.03

39.66 38.59

ATLA 14Rawlins, Rocco23 6:10.82

30.12 35.60 37.6436.89

37.86 38.36 38.36 39.38

39.26 37.35

CS 13Grohn, Kiri24 6:12.92

33.43 36.65 37.7337.19

38.27 38.52 38.32 38.15

37.85 36.81

CS 13Murphy, Brynne25 6:15.43

31.78 35.31 38.0037.18

38.52 39.02 39.34 38.85

39.42 38.01

CS 13Nyby, Rex26 6:15.86

33.78 36.44 38.8837.85

38.75 37.84 38.06 38.78

38.44 37.04

ATLA 12Lemelin, Presley27 6:19.04

32.74 36.77 1:17.5238.18

39.95 38.77

39.32 36.05
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(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

CS 12Sawicki, Weston28 6:20.04

33.32 38.06 39.0338.92

39.26 38.73 39.19 39.19

38.93 35.41

ATLA 13Chan, Arianne29 6:25.99

33.47 37.26 38.9838.13

39.21 39.04 39.69 39.84

40.77 39.60

ACES 15Rogers, Madelyn30 6:26.54

33.17 1:15.06 39.03

1:22.07

CS 14Drobish, Lilah31 6:28.83

33.46 37.49 39.2239.13

40.51 40.31 39.43 39.87

40.22 39.19

CS 14Castro Aguilar, Diego32 6:29.24

32.58 37.38 39.3838.91

39.92 40.13 40.65 41.05

40.29 38.95

CS 17Netishen, Katherine33 6:29.53

34.01 37.97 39.5039.39

39.52 39.82 39.82 40.46

40.26 38.78

CS 13Johnson, Sofia34 6:30.91

32.11 36.91 39.5839.28

40.90 41.01

40.50 39.56

PPSC 11Record, Emmett35 6:32.50

35.30 38.48 39.9639.44

40.14 40.24 39.54 40.36

39.66 39.38

CS 13Bendezu, Mateo36 6:34.99

33.47 37.13 40.0838.99

41.05 40.60 42.05 41.26

41.38 38.98

ATLA 14Lynch, Brianne37 6:35.92

33.84 37.91 40.9140.19

41.65 41.57 42.54 41.41

39.83 36.07

ACES 16Cullen, Tommy38 6:38.74

33.46 37.51 40.5139.91

41.95 42.02 41.46 43.37

41.50 37.05

CC 11Simpson, Anderson39 6:39.63

33.94 39.81 41.7840.60

40.15 41.74

40.38 38.38

CS 15Burrows, Grace40 6:42.64

34.22 38.31 40.5440.39

41.73 40.89 42.12 41.87

41.38 41.19

CS 12Mundt, Erin41 6:44.55

36.22 42.23 40.7442.97

40.29 41.42 40.88 40.86

40.07 38.87

CS 11Basenberg, Connor42 6:44.60

34.73 39.49 41.0041.69

41.98 42.31 41.34 41.91

41.35 38.80

CS 13Trombly, Lilly43 6:45.96

34.99 40.50 41.1941.70

41.75 41.59 41.29 41.34

41.43 40.18

CS 11Yu, Olivia44 6:47.27

35.97 40.62 42.3242.21

42.09 41.80 40.84 41.47

41.90 38.05

ACES 13Witt, Reese45 6:47.89

34.81 39.54 41.9041.24

42.77 42.55 42.60 42.10

42.05 38.33

CS 11Baita, Macie46 6:55.25

34.18 40.38 42.1842.32

41.93 44.06 44.88 43.98

42.47 38.87

CS 12Chase, Noah47 6:58.85

35.88 40.71 1:26.711:24.40

43.17 43.15 43.55 41.28

22.33

CC 12Worster, Bear48 7:03.43

35.76 40.54 41.3741.85

42.31 44.59 46.04 44.41

43.41 43.15

CS 11Reale, Madison49 7:04.95

36.04 42.00 43.1344.18

43.47 43.29 44.27 44.35

43.60 40.62

CS 12Morrissey, Gwen50 7:05.96

36.58 42.62 44.1343.66

44.31 42.19 43.42 43.41

43.65 41.99

CS  9Sawicki, Grayson51 7:08.46

38.42 43.30 44.4643.79

44.30 44.35 43.64 43.96

42.60 39.64

PPSC 10Baxter, Reese52 7:13.33

36.66 43.04 45.3245.02

44.13 45.21 45.56 44.67

43.91 39.81

CS  8Ng, Parker53 7:17.64

37.93 43.42 44.3744.91

45.44 45.46 45.38 45.40

44.27 41.06

CS 13Connolly, Hannah54 7:18.94

37.14 42.74 44.9744.40

45.13 45.86 46.04 46.19

45.60 40.87

RAYS 12Keefe, Zoe55 7:20.90

38.84 44.16 44.2945.04

45.70 45.65 45.90 44.40

45.62 41.30

ATLA 13Joshi, Rohan56 7:26.98

37.47 43.77 45.0044.88

45.64 45.61 47.12 45.69

46.85 44.95

CS 10Hales, Henry57 7:27.03

37.87 44.28 45.751:32.87

46.06 1:33.12 1:27.08

CS 11Dunne, Maisy58 7:28.37

38.49 44.77 45.7545.33

45.63 46.48 46.68 44.94

46.15 44.15

CC  9Simpson, Duncan59 7:28.97

38.58 44.06 45.7145.71

45.64 46.93 45.76 46.50

45.96 44.12

PPSC 10Soucy, George60 7:31.21

38.99 44.18 45.6446.22

47.65 46.57 47.27 47.45

47.04 40.20

CC 12Worster, Arlen61 7:41.03

37.40 44.65 46.7647.92

47.61 48.39 48.71 48.51

46.04 45.04

CC 12Perry, Maggie62 7:49.99

37.05 44.56 49.2946.66

49.76 49.26 49.23 49.48

49.22 45.48

CC  9Simpson, Louise63 7:58.10

42.35 50.13 48.7650.81

49.37 48.75 46.06 48.95

47.82 45.10

RAYS 12Barrett, Cals64 8:11.34

41.35 50.42 51.8350.95

49.66 49.88 50.13 50.58

48.57 47.97

CS  8Han, Valentina65 8:20.16

44.22 51.02 50.4952.19

50.77 51.24 50.69 51.20

50.41 47.93

RAYS 11Bayreuther, Emmett66 8:25.88

44.45 50.84 52.4152.09

1:44.60 51.45 51.88 50.83

47.33

RAYS  9Mikolajczuk, Greta67 8:49.22

47.44 52.50 50.6450.57

52.38 58.41 57.08 56.54

53.77 49.89

CS  9Yu, Leo68 9:12.73

45.34 54.63 56.9655.63

56.80 58.09 59.56 57.84

55.31 52.57
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(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

PPSC 15Gagnon, Isla--- DNF

33.38 36.94 38.7639.31

48.36


